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THE NUMBER ONE NEW-HOME WARRANTY PROVIDER IN TX
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Tiffany Acree, CGA, CGP Scott Whisenant D’Ann Brown, CGA,CGP ~ BUILDERS

Senior Vice President of Sales Vice President of Sales Vice President of Sales
North, East, & West Texas Region Central Texas Region South Texas Region
817.726.6880 210.232.3947 832.814.3942
acree@strucsure.com swhisenant@strucsure.co m dbrown@strucsure.com
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SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

CONTENTS

WEDNESDAY, JULY 29

7:45-9am. TAB Membership Committee

7:45-9am. TAB Attorney Council/Legal Affairs Committee
7:45-9am. TAB HOMEPAC Trustees

9:15-10:15a.m. OPENING SESSION

Living A Life Of Excellence with Chad Hennings

10:30am.-3p.m. EXHIBITS OPEN

EDUCATION SESSIONS ON TRADE SHOW FLOOR
10:45-11:15a.m.  Digital Marketing 101 for Builders
11:30a.m.-Noon  What really matters when it comes to ‘green’building?

2-3p.m. TAB's 2015 - 2017 Texas Residential Construction
Contracts Package Preview
9p.m. Young Professionals Get Together (ticketed event)
THURSDAY, JULY 30
7:30-9a.m. TAB Credentials & Nominating Committee
7:30-9a.m. TAB Association Planning Committee
7:30-9a.m. TAB Codes & Standards Committee
9:15-10:15a.m. GENERAL SESSION
A Day in the Life of a Nerdy Home Builder with
Beth Ziesenis
10:30a.m.-3 p.m.  EXHIBITS OPEN

EDUCATION SESSIONS ON TRADE SHOW FLOOR
10:45-11:15a.m.  How to Stand Out From the Crowd

11:30a.m.-Noon  High Performance/Green Building Best Practices

1:30-2 p.m. Be Fashionably Inspired! Design vs. Trends for
Today’s Home Buyer

2:15 - 2:45 p.m. Surviving the Trade Partner Shortage

3:15-4:15 p.m. GENERAL SESSION
The Politics of Texas and Its Impact on the Economy
with Dr. Jim Gaines and Ross Ramsey

4:30-6 p.m. Texas Builders Foundation

5:30-7:30 p.m. Star Awards Reception and Presentation of Awards
and Excellence Under 45 Awards (ticketed event)

FRIDAY, JULY 31

7:30-9:30 a.m. TAB Executive Committee

9:45-10a.m. TAB Board Meeting sign in

10 a.m.-Noon TAB Board of Directors Meeting

Schedule at a Glance 3
Registration and Trade Show Hours 3
Welcome 5

Sunbelt Committee & TAB Senior Leadership__ 5

Show Information 7
TAB Information and Staff 9
Events for Wednesday (July 29) 11
Events for Thursday (July 30) 15
Sunbelt Ticketed Events 17

Exhibitor Education Sessions & Giveaways ___ 19

Exhibitor Listing by Company 23
Show Map 24-25
Exhibitor Listing by Booth Number 26

Exhibitor Descriptions 27-47

HOURS OF GPERATION

REGISTRATION DESK HOURS

Tuesday, July 28 | 8am.-7pm.

Wednesday, July29 | 7:15am.-3:30 p.m.

Thursday, July 30 |  715a.m.-7 p.m.

TRADE SHOW HOURS
Wednesday, July29 |
Thursday, July 30 |

10:30 a.m. - 3 p.m.
10:30 a.m. - 3 p.m.

JOL 8 3Npayds

SunbeltBuildersShow.com | SunbeItBuildersShow | f{] @SunbeltBuilders | #Sunbelt
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RADIANT BARRIER

CAN TAKE A

SCORCHING

ZIP System?® radiant barrier roof panels are the fastest way
to beat heat and moisture. These easy-to-install, all-in-one
structural panels feature a built-in water resistive layer along
with a new radiant barrier. Now you can protect your builds
from moisture while cutting radiant heat transfer as much as
97%. ZIPSystem.com/Sunbelt

The Fastest Way to Beat Heat and Moisture.
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Installation Radiant Barrier Superior Moisture Structural
Speed and Ease Efficiency Protection Durability
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© 2015 Huber Engineered Woods LLC. ZIP System, the accompanying ZIP System logo and design are trademarks of FROM THE \\
Huber Engineered Woods LLC. Huber is a registered trademark of J. M. Huber Corporation. Huber Engineered Woods CRESOSSOE ﬂdva_nred!‘_‘
products are covered by various patents. See huberwood.com/patents for details. This product's Environmental Product
Declaration (EPD) has been certified by UL Environment. HUB 3250 07/15
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WELTOME!

Dear Sunbelt Attendees,

We are extremely excited to be hosting the 15th annual Sunbelt Builders
Show™ in Grapevine, Texas. After four years away, there is incredible energy
surrounding this year’s sold out Show at the Gaylord Texan® Resort &
Convention Center.

The energy is evident in the 270 booths with 200 exhibitors, including 87
new vendors, that have filled up the trade show floor.

QWOd|9M\

We encourage you to take your time visiting with Sunbelt exhibitors. This is
your opportunity to spend time exploring their products and services. The
education sessions that will be held on the trade show floor will help you
bolster your bottom line with classes that focus on design, digital marketing,
business processes, and best practices.

Since the Show was last at the Gaylord in 2010, the resort has added a 10-
acre water park and all 1,000 rooms have been remodeled with a fresh, new
look. Whether you're here for the trade show and education, the parties or
the special events - take advantage of everything Sunbelt has to offer this
year.

Our Show would not be possible without the support of Sunbelt’s exhibitors
and sponsors. On behalf of the leadership and staff of the Texas Association
of Builders, thank you for supporting the Sunbelt Builders Show™ and our
industry.

Best regards,

Tiffany Acree & Carol Longacre
Co-chairs, Texas Association of Builders
Sunbelt Builders Show™ Committee

TAB SENIOR LEADERSHIP SUNBELT BUILDERS SHOW™ COMMITTEE
Tiffany Acree - Co-Chair Arlington Mike Mishler Rockwall
President Jeffrey Avery FortWorth | Roy Nash Waco
Steve Sorrells Waco T.W. Bailey Frisco | Sue Ann Pinger Austin
Gary Bay|e55 Ty|er Keith Rodgers Houston
First Vice President Doug Boyd Arlington | Tom Sadler Garland
Tim Jackson Fairview J.C. Calcote Amarillo | GenellSeekamp __ Victoria
Jon Day Fort Worth Sam Shallenberger El Paso
Vice President/Secretary GenaGodinez_ lubbock | WillamShaw ____ Houston
Rick McGuire Lol Jessica Goehring Dallas | Libby Simmons Tyler
- Allen Griffin Houston Julian Soliz Victoria
Treasurer Kerry Hamblett Flint Davi.d.Tate Lubbock
Sue Ann Pinger - Kathy Howard Houston | Patricia Taylor __ Waco
— Meagan Jones Austin Julie Waters Richardson
Beverly Koehn San Antonio Scott Whisenant New Braunfels
Immediate Past President Carol Longacre - Co-Chair ____Lewisville | JenniferWilliams____ FortWorth
Joe Carlyle Troup Zak Koenig Victoria | RobertWood  Lubbock
Rich Messenger Dallas Susan Wright _____ SanAntonio

SunbeltBuildersShow.com | SunbeItBuildersShovv | L&f @SunbeltBuilders | #Sunbelt



Take it outside.

Think beyond the brick. Satisfy sophisticated homebuyers with
outdoor-living amenities from Acme Brick Tile & Stone: fireplaces,
-grills, fire pits, kitchens, and pavers. Visit our booth and enter

a drawing for a free Yeti cooler. Let us show you how to take all
== you know ahout
building beautiful
‘homes - outside!

e ¥ R W

S 3 20 Texas locations  1-800-792-1234  brick.com
E TONE facebook.com/AcmeBrickCo twitter.com/acmebrick

WE ARE A PROUD
SPONSOR OF THE 2015
SUNBELT BUILDERS

PrimeLendingm

A PlainsCapital Company..
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SUNBELT REGISTRATION & GENERAL INFO

Accessibility
The Gaylord Texan® Resort and
Convention Center is committed

to ensuring that our venues are as
convenient, accessible and enjoyable
as possible.  While we make every
effort to ensure accessibility of our
facilities, should you require additional
assistance, reasonable accommodations
will be made for qualified persons
with disabilities. The Gaylord Texan® is
responsible for the permanent building
access requirements such as, but not
limited to, wheelchair ramps, elevator
standards, and internal hallways and
doors. For registration information or
accessibility questions, contact hotel
staff at the hotel registration desk.

Badges

The official registration badge should
be prominently worn and displayed at
all times for prompt admission to the
exhibits area, opening session, general
sessions and other events. Badges are
not transferable and may not be loaned
to anyone for any purpose. All Show
attendees and exhibitors must wear their
badges while on the Show floor except
infants in backpacks or slings. If you lose
your badge, inquire at the registration
area. There will be a $5 per badge fee to
replace lost or forgotten badges.

Badges are color colded as

follows:
Green: Builders, Remodelers, Architects
& Designers
Blue: Exhibitors & Sponsors
: Non Exhibiting Associates or
Suppliers
Show Office

If you need Show Management
assistance, call the Registration Desk
at (817) 778-3361 during Registration
hours.

Children

Children under 18 must be
accompanied and supervised by an
adult at all times when in the exhibit
area. Registration for children is
complimentary and must be done
on-site. All children except infants
in backpacks or slings must be
registered and have a badge to
be admitted to the exhibit area.
Children under 18 are not permitted
on the Show floor during setup or
teardown.

Live Animals

Live animals of any kind are not
allowed on the exhibit floor, with
the exception of service animals.

Photography/Filming
Photography or recording within
the exhibit area or general session
rooms is prohibited.

Registration & Tickets

Attendees may register on-site; however,
space is limited for ticketed events
which are available for purchase at the
registration desk. Event tickets must be
presented at time of admittance.

Registration Desk: (817) 778-3361
Registration for Builders ($50), Associates ($150)
HBA Staff ($25) and Student Pass ($25)

BADGE BENEFITS

v 10% off at the following food
and beverage outlets: Zeppole,
Old Hickory, Riverwalk Cantina,
Texan Station, Java Coast and
Cocoa Bean

10% off Relache Spa
Treatments

40% off rack rate at Cowboys
Golf Cub for individuals

GAYLORD TEXAN®

RESORT & CONVENTION CENTER

FUTURE DATES FOR

SUNBELT BUILDERS SHOW™

2016

AUGLST 3-4
GAYLORD TEXAN RESORT
7 BRAPEVINE, TEXAS

Show Management

The Sunbelt Builders Show™ is owned
and operated by the Texas Association
of Builders. The Texas Association of
Builders (TAB), founded in 1946, is an
affiliate of the National Association of
Home Builders (NAHB) and consists of
28 local home builders associations
(HBAs) across Texas. With a membership
of of nearly 10,000 building industry
professionals, representing over 702,500
jobs and $31.1 billion annually of the
Texas economy, the Texas Association of
Builders plays a crucial role in fulfilling
the dream of homeownership for
Texans. TAB holds memberships with the
International Association of Exhibitions
and Events (IAEE) and Texas Society of
Association Executives (TSAE).

Smoking

The Gaylord Texan® is a smoke-free
facility. Smoking is allowed outside in
designated areas.

SunbeltBuildersShow.com | SunbeItBuildersShow | f{] @SunbeltBuilders | #Sunbelt
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Metroplex
Delivery
&
Installation

Available

Coming Soon!

Austin -~ Houston
San Antonio

== J BRANDON

Contactus
fOr FREE Commercial Lighting ~ Wayfinding Signs

Catalog

Builder Signs

Decorative Street & Traffic Signs ~ Mailboxes  Decorative (BUs

)
%

brandonindustries.com

Summerfield Community
Private Park - Residents Only

Trespassers will be reported to the Police i
|
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TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF BUILDERS

s TEXAS

ASSO((?)%ATION
s BUILDERS

Founded in 1946, the Texas Association of Builders (TAB)

is an affiliate of the National Association of Home Builders

(NAHB) and has 28 local home builders associations across

Texas. With a membership of nearly 10,000 representing

over 702,500 jobs and more than $31.1 billion annually to the
Texas economy, TAB plays a crucial role in providing housing

for Texans.

TEXAS ASSOCIATION
OF BUILDERS

TAB offers its members a comprehensive package of

resources and benefits to help them build their businesses:

BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING

industry  publications, an information-filled website,

JuLy 31,2015 | 10 AM. regulatory guidance, legislative lobby efforts and value added
GAYLORD TEXAN | GRAPEVINE, TEXAS
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educational services. By joining the Texas Association of

UOI1RIDOSSY SeXa)

Builders, members can tap into an information network that

will help them improve their bottom line.

SPONSORED BY:
Builders 0 Members of local home builders associations are automatically
@Trwm!w L . .
Groups )ﬂ( members of the Texas Association of Builders and the National
e NATURAL GAS STRUCSURE _— . . .
BUWLDER FGENT UTILITIES of TEXAS <% Waveamts Association of Home Builders. For more information, contact
the Texas Association of Builders or visit TexasBuilders.org.
TEXASBUILDERS.ORG

Government Affairs Associate
Molly Howard

Director of Member Services
Lorraine Urey

TAB STAFF
Executive Director

M. Scott Norman, Jr.
Administrative Assistant

Kim Foster

Operations Manager

Senior VP of Administration Canda Warner

Mary Castetter

Trade Show & Data Base Coordinator TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF BUILDERS

VP of Regulatory Affairs & General
Counsel
Ned Muioz

Director of Events & Partnerships
Angelica B. Stehling, CMP

Tamara R. Zengerle

Communications Manager
Debbie Davis

Government Affairs Specialist
Felicia Wright

313 E. 12th Street, Ste. 210
Austin, TX 78701
(800) 252-3625
Info@TexasBuilders.org

www.TexasBuilders.org

SunbeltBuildersShow.com | SunbeltBuildersShovv | W4 @SunbeltBuilders | #Sunbelt




Gelebrating 2015
Excellence
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Awards
§ Tiffany Acree, CGA, CGP

Senior Vice President of Sales of StrucSure Home Warranty
Local HBA: Greater Fort Worth Builders Association

Mitchell Anderson

President of Anderson Fine Homes
Local HBA: West Texas Home Builders Association

Kevin Frankel, CGP
Principal of Frankel Building Group

Local HBA: Greater Houston Builders Association

FERGUSON' wdnicki | Sh
Yoy BUSH|rudaicki | Shelton

Visit Us At Booth 1312

- Applegate® c"e_l—l'l_llosg_j,--'. Applegate Cotton Armor™

Go safe. Go green. Go Applegate.

Applegate Cellulose and Cotton Armor Insulation deliver
a one-two punch for eco-friendly thermal performance and
superior acoustic control. Available throughout Texas or
wherever green, energy-efficient homes are being built.

Visit us at Booth #312
800-627-7536 | www.applegateinsulation.com

INSULATION
PERFORMANCE
Y PRODUCTS AND
* TECHNOLOGIES

ACOUSTICAL @ & THERMAL

COTTON
ARMOR

® Proud members of:
applegate
insulation Cotton Insulation [/ DallgsBuilders

And be hath put a new song in my mouth, even praise unto our God: many shall see it, and fear, and shall
trust in the LORD. — Psalm 40:3
© 2015, Applegate Insulation. MI-CE 0225-01 — PV0615

Jorever | srenfer

SHELTERS
Above ground Concrete, steel panelized system ~ New construction or add-on
Weighs about 23,000 Ibs. Inward opening steel door Resists winds of 530 mph
Tornado shelter Safe room Gun safe

www.foreversafeshelters.com ¢ 903-675-8424

Want to get your
phone ringing "
and |
close more
business? PR ©

Come see us!

Sunbelt Show Buom

CONTRACTOR
MARKETING
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SUNBELT EVENTS FOR WEDNESDAY

Registration Open
7:30 a.m.-3:30 p.m.

Texas Association of Builders

Committee Meetings
7:45-9am. |  FortWorth 5-7
Attorney Council/Legal Affairs Committee

7:45-9am. |  Grapevine 1-3
Membership Committee

7:45-9am. |
HOMEPAC Trustees

Grapevine 4-5

Sunbelt Opening Session
9:15-10:15a.m. |  Grapevine Ballroom A

Sunbelt Exhibits Open
10:30a.m.-3p.m. | Longhorn Hall E

Builders Grab ‘N’ Go Lunch
Noon | Longhorn Hall E

Education Sessions | Trade Show Floor
10:45-11:15a.m.
“Digital Marketing 101 for Builders”-
by Melissa Morman, BDX

11:30 a.m. - Noon

“As ‘Green’ Matures into ‘High Performance’ Home

Building: What really matters when it comes to
‘green’building?”
by Peter Pfeiffer, Barley & Pfeiffer Architects

2-3p.m.
“TAB’s 2015 — 2017 Texas Residential
Construction Contracts Package Preview”
by James Rudnicki and Don Shelton, Bush
Rudnicki Shelton P.C.

Sponsored by StrucSure Home Warranty

Young Professionals Get Together
9p.m. | 19th Hole @ Texan Station

SOLD ouT "‘ ’ YOUNG
PROFESSIONALS
GET TOGETHER

OPENING SESSION

Chad Hennings | Living a Life of Excellence
9:15t0 10:15 a.m. | Grapevine Ballroom S

In order to attain excellence one must

live a lifestyle of excellence. Excellence

isn’t a destination, it’s an identity. Chad

oz Hennings has lived this message through
-— a nine-year NFL career and three Super
4 Bowl Championships with the Dallas
Cowboys, forty-five successful combat

missions flying A-10 jets with the U.S. Air

Force, and as one of the most decorated

college football players in NCAA history. Chad has taken this
message across the world at the invitation of some of the
most distinguished executive audiences ranging from Ameri-
can Airlines to Bank of America, General Motors to Citigroup.

He has also been a philanthropic leader in the Dallas-Ft.
Worth area as a member of the board of directors of Christian
Community Action, an organization that provides assistance
to at-risk families, and the establishment of Wingmen Min-
istries.

Chad challenges audiences to dare to be excellent and in-
spires businesses to create cultures of excellence. People and
organizations don’t do great things to become great; great
people and organizations do great things. Chad credits his
post-NFL career successes to a secret he learned early on: Ex-
cellence is a Lifestyle.

GREATAMERICAN,
INSURANCE GROUP

BUILDERS SHOW™
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Proudly Insuring
the Builders of

the American Dream.
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Builders
Insurance
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Available exclusively through the authorized agents of Builder Agent Network

Abilene

CBS Insurance
Abilene, Texas 79602
325-695-0222
www.chsins.com

Amarillo & Panhandle

Duncan Fraser & Bridges
Amarillo, Texas 79105
www.dfbinsurance.com

Austin Area

Capitol City Insurance
Austin, Texas 78759
512-343-0280
www.ccinsurance.com

Texas Associates Insurors
Austin, Texas 78746
512-328-7676
Www.txassoc.com

Corpus Christi

Higginbotham & Associates
Corpus Christi, Texas 78471
361-883-1711
www.higginbotham.net

Dallas/Ft. Worth

Hotchkiss Insurance Agency
Carrollton, Texas 75007
800-899-3750
www.hiallc.com

El Paso Area

HUB International

El Paso, Texas 79905
915-771-8702
www.hubinternational.com

Houston

Hotchkiss Insurance Agency
Houston, Texas 77040
800-899-9810
www.hiallc.com

Higginbotham & Associates
Houston, Texas 77042
713-952-9990
www.higginbotham.net

San Antonio

Hotchkiss Insurance Agency
San Antonio, Texas 78231
888-919-8445
www.hiallc.com

Whitaker Insurance Associates
San Antonio, Texas 78217
210-824-3777
www.whitakerins.com

Tyler & East Texas

Hotchkiss Insurance Agency
Carrollton, Texas 75007
800-899-3750
www.hiallc.com

Victoria Area

Swantner & Gordon Insurance
Portland, Texas 78374
361-643-6596
WWW.S-gins.com

Waco Area & Central Texas

Pinnacle Insurance Group
Waco, Texas 76712
254-751-9545
www.pinnacleinsgroup.com

Higginbotham & Associates
Waco, Texas 76712
877-855-2571
www.higginbotham.net

West Texas

David Tate Insurance Agency
Lubbock, Texas 79424
806-794-1177

Hill Country

Capitol City Insurance
Austin, Texas 78759
512-343-0280
www.ccinsurance.com

Pinnacle Insurance Group
Waco, Texas 76712
254-751-9545
www.pinnacleinsgroup.com

Hotchkiss Insurance Agency
San Antonio, Texas 78217
888-919-8445
www.hiallc.com

T T e T TTTTTT T
BUILDER AGENT NETWORK

866-837-4507 * www.builderagentnetwork.com



ARIZONA TILE
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Sunbelt Builders Show - Booth 908

Arizona Tile Local Locations
DALLAS 972.456.0935
HOUSTON 713.468.0511
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Cementine Black & White Porcelain Decos Find Clag Porcelain

Reside Black Porcelain Bianco Venatino & Crema Marfil Tumbled Marble

ARIZONA CALIFORNIA COLORADO NEVADA NEW MEXICO TEXAS UTAH
www.arizonatile.com

© 2015 Arizona Tile, LLC. All rights reserved. Logos, marks & taglines appearing herein are trademarks or registered trademarks of Arizona Tile, LLC.
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BUILDERS SHOW™

SUNBELT EVENTS FOR THURSBAY

Registration Open
7:30a.m.-7 p.m.

Texas Association of Builders

Committee Meetings
7:30-9a.m. |  FortWorth 1-2
Credentials & Nominating Committee

7:30-9a.m. |  Grapevine 4-5
Association Planning Committee

7:30-9a.m. |  Grapevine 1-3

Codes & Standards Committee

reliant”

an NRG company

Beth Ziesenis )
A Day in the Life of a Nerdy Home Builder
9:15 to 10:15 a.m. | Grapevine Ballroom A

What would your day look like if you took
the advice of all your nerdy friends and
implemented the tech tools and apps they
recommend to make your life easier? This
fast-moving, laugh-filled session takes you
through a day in the life of a tech-savvy
home builder. You'll learn how a profes-
sional nerd solves a security crisis before
10 a.m., learns to make more of a lunch hour with an extra set of
virtual hands, saves money on software before the staff meeting

and brings the team together online before the day is done.

A valuable session for anyone — not just builders — who wants a
better understanding of how technology fits into every part of
their day, whether they’re on a job site or behind a desk. Learn
about technology systems that streamline projects and tasks,
and discover dozens of free and bargain apps and online tools to
use in the office or on the go. You’ll learn ways to look like you’re
working with a team of marketing, computer and productivity
experts, even if you suffer from a shrinking staff and a disappear-
ing budget.

Sunbelt Exhibits Open
10:30a.m.-3p.m. | Longhorn Hall E

Builders Grab ‘N’ Go Lunch
Noon | Longhorn Hall E

Education Sessions | Trade Show Floor
10:45-11:15a.m.
“How to Stand Out From the Crowd”
by Rich Harshaw, Monopolize Your Marketplace

11:30 a.m. - Noon
“High Performance/Green Building Best Practices”
by Don Ferrier, Ferrier Companies

1:30-2 p.m.
“Be Fashionably Inspired! Design vs. Trends for
Today’s Home Buyer.” by Ramsin Khachi, Khachi
Design/Build; Cambria Brand Advocate
2:15-2:45 p.m.
“Surviving the Trade Partner Shortage”

by Donald Scattergood, Mark Systems

HOTCHKISS
INSURANCE AGENCY, LLC

Responsive. Reliable. Resourceful.

Dr. Jim Gaines and Ross Ramsey |

The Politics of Texas and Its Impact on the Economy
3:15t0 4:15 p.m. | Grapevine Ballroom A

What happens when you bring a housing
economist and an expert on public policy and
politics together for an hour? You get a look at
the State of our State following the 84th Tex-
as Legislative Session. How does the political
landscape affect the housing industry and our
economy? The answer to that question could
be boring, but our presenters are far from
dull! This is your only opportunity to hear from
these dynamic speakers about Texas politics,
the Texas economy and what to expect when
recently passed legislation begins impacting
our state and industry.

Dr. Jim Gaines is Research Economist, Housing

Markets and Development, at the Real Estate

Center at Texas A&M University. Ross Ramsey
is executive editor and co-founder of The Texas Tribune, a non-
partisan, non-profit media organization that promotes discourse
on vital issues of statewide interest.

Star Awards Reception &
Presentations of Awards &

Excellence Under 45 Awards
5:30-7:30 p.m. |  Grapevine Ballroom A
Ticketed Event

Visit the registration desk for ticket availability.
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TEXAS TEXAS

BUILDER BUILDER
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
2003 2013

BUILDING SINCE 1950

Presenting Sponsor of tlF1e HOMEPAC FUNdango

TROPICANAHOMES.COM ® TROPICANASIGNATUREHOMES.COM

oxas —Assoetalion (:ﬂ Builders

JOIN US JULY 30
(aeldtall Recoptton - 9:30-0:1
Dresertation - 0:15-(:30
(ocktall - Attue

To purchase tickets visit the Sunbelt Registration Desk.

* "
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[canriviie sniis | DEVELOPMENT ‘. OMPANY S L ANASORE ] AR | A

P
RealManage

“malConnEcT

Al W &= rrane &)
K11 A MA Texas Home Builders b —




2015 SUNBELT BUILDERS SHOW™ OFFICIAL SHOW GUIDE

“BUILDERS SHOW™

TICKETED EVENTS

Wednesday, July 29 | 9 p.m. | 19th Hole @ Texan Station

YOUNG PROFESSIONALS GET TOGETHER SOLD OUT

Come mix, mingle and build relationships with the next generation of industry leaders at the largest gathering of

Station Sports Bar located inside the atrium of the Gaylord Texan® provides the perfect PROFESSIONALS

Young Professionals from across the state - the Third Annual YP Get Together. The Texan v ) VOUNG
. ‘ J GET TOGETHER

atmosphere to relax, hang out and do a little networking.

Thanks to the following sponsors: Ferguson, Fox Energy Specialists, Wilsonart, LLC

Thursday, July 30 | 5:30-7:30 p.m. | Grapevine Ballroom A
STAR AWARDS COCKTAIL PARTY/PRESENTATIONS $50

Check with the Registration Desk for ticket availability.

The Star Awards recognizes the best in Texas - the work of outstanding builders, remodelers, : *
architects, designers and industry professionals. With finalists selected from hundreds of entries
in over 100 categories, the Star Awards honors those who are truly outstanding in their field of

2y

Texas Association of Builders

expertise.

Thanks to the following sponsors: Aliana Development, Anderson/Hanson/Blanton, Environments for Living, Friendswood
Development Company, Morrison Supply Company, Natural Gas Utilities of Texas, RealMlanage, Schlage, StrucSure Home
Warranty, Texas Home Builders Safety Group and TRANE.

EXCELLENCE UNBER 45 AWARDS S50

Our industry is comprised of members of nearly every background, and with the growth of young professional par-
ticipation, we are building a membership of engaged, dedicated and educated leaders. In doing so, the TAB Young
Professionals Council saw the need to develop a program to showcase and celebrate those that stood out among
the membership. In 2014, the Excellence under 45 Awards Program was founded with the purpose to highlight and
reward those that have committed their time, efforts and careers to the Texas building industry. Now with its sec-
ond class of inductees, the program has gained national recognition and its winners are celebrated as true industry
frontrunners.
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The 2015 Excellence under 45 award winners will be honored during the prestigious Star Awards Cocktail
Party and Presentations by being called on stage to receive their trophy in front of the best in the state. Join us at
the Star Awards to meet and support the future of our industry and association — our Young Professionals.

Thanks to the following sponsors: Dedication Sponsor - Ferguson. Merit Sponsor -Bush Rudnicki Shelton PC.

SunbeltBuildersShow.com | SunbeltBuildersShovv | R4 @SunbeltBuilders | #Sunbelt



1) SMARTBOND.

NEW HIGH YIELD ADHESIVE

Visit booth #518
for more information

UPTO
o
40%
COST SAVINGS*
*40% Savings with SmartBond
Straw Grade Subfloor Adhesive

vs avg cost of 28 o0z subfloor
adhesives at McCoy's

25% FASTER
T0 APPLY

POLYURETHANE
STRONG

COVERAGE

1 SMARTBOND. 8 CARTRIDGES

- FAGIE YOUTr-OUtdated SOrtWare

-Analil! WWMﬂi‘i L

|

SEGOSUNGRYOURIITMERSEM ONEY] :

-Eliminate Dry Runs
-Increase Margins
__ Manago Loans & Draws
d— @ |®|@|
e -%Hm,“'—"l‘i““‘—

-Streamline Bid Processes
-Retain Trade Partners

Can Your System Do That?

£ ¥ "ﬂm
] MKSYSTEMS

TRIPLE M STORM
wISHELTERS, LLC

www.triplemstormshelters.com

INSURANCE
[Can’t replace a
‘family member.
* BE PREPARED

for the next storm!
OUR ABOVE GROUND SHELTER FEATURES

Qualfy Iding ‘in»side and out for superior strength.
[IED‘G@Eﬂ@Eﬁ rmr latches:

Certified
| LT

1 Installation!

Many~o nstavaila

d &.,._..-
touclﬁllghtlng@d-morg \\v
E}feeds-FEMA 320/361 & ICGC500 Stan

1415 CALHOUN BEND
AZLE, TX 76020

817-475-2286

f —— Booth #625.

M\Wilsonart

Explore New Surfaces
“like Wilsonart Quartz.




2015 SUNBELT BUILDERS SHOW™ OFFICIAL SHOW GUIDE

“BUILDERS SHOW™

EXHIBITOR BOGTH EDUCATION SESSIONS

Wednesday, July 29 SEiiE 8 L UF A
Time Exhibitor - Topic Booth V] ! E @
10:30-11 a.m. Insite Land Plannng - “Developing Lots: 907
How to Reduce Costs and Increase Revenue!” St P ety Dz
Texas Rangers Tickets
American Express Open | Booth 1003
1-1:45p.m. Builder Agent Network 503 100 $25 American Express Gift Cards
“Residential Construction Liability Act” Cadsoft Corporation | Booth 1006
4GB USB Stick
DES Business Solutions | Booth 820
1:30-2 p.m. Adooring Designs —“Hottest new trends for iron door 138 Microsoft Pro Tablet, July 29
designs and concepts” Gift Cards Hourly
DoorSaver/Perfect Products | Booth 903
p . DoorSaver Il
2-2:30 p.m. Mark Systems —“What Every Home Builder 213 EDGE Geo Supply | Booth 709
Needs to Know about Enterprise Resource Planning” ecobee e3 Thermostat
enTech Electronics | Booth 238
Portable Generator, July 30
GuildQuality | Booth 311
Thursday, July 30 $50 Amazon Gift Card
Time Exhibitor - Topic Booth Hafele America Company | Booth 818
Hafele Slido 80-P Sliding Door Kit
10:30-11a.m. StrucSure Home Warranty 103 Home Staging & ReDesign Assn. | Booth 632
“30 Minutes with a Construction Attorney” Free Builder Staging & ReDesign
Consultation ($350)
10:30-11 a.m. Insite Land Plannng - “Developing Lots: 907 J'Kra?’ Inc. | Booth 130
‘eti Cooler, July 30
How to Reduce Costs and Increase Revenue!” LP Building Products | Booth 811
5 Yeti 30 oz Tumblers
12:45 - 1:30 p.m. Builder Agent Network 503 Malarkey Roofing Products | Booth 104
" . " Beer-of-the-Season Drawing
Contracts/Risk Transfer Mark Systems | Booth 213
Google Chromebook
McCoy'’s Building Supply | Booth 510
Yeti Cooler &511
Meyers Research-Zonda | Booth 100
Zonda pens
Morrison Supply Company | Booth 111
Kitchen Aid Blender
North Texas Basements, Inc. | Booth 1009
NTXBSMT Koosies
Polyguard Barrier Products | Booth 106
Outdoor Bluetooth Rock Speakers
June 30 @ 2 p.m.
PrimeLending | Booth 209
4 Cowboy Boot Gift Cards ($500)
Quality Edge | Booth 329
Cooler on July 30
Quarrix Building Products | Booth 1027
Prize Wheel, iPad/GiftCards, etc.
Regional Hispanic Contractors Assn. | Booth 1011
DeWalt Tools
Richardson Timbers | Booth 900
KD Douglas Hand distressed Mantel
Shoot2Sell Photography | Booth 911
10 Image Portfolio Shoots
StrucSure Home Warranty | Booth 103
Special Edition Yeti Cooler & Dallas
Cowboys Golf Package
TopBuilder Solutions | Booth 703
Free 1st month subscription
Triple M Storm Shelters | Booth 1020
One Free Delivery & Installation
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Loothy 211

Lyvennerv Jool, Joundatior

GAS LIN

Mom My story bigger than this space.

The information | want you 1o know s goout. the 108 of a son dve
to CSST, a oS condut that has been manufactured, ditriuted
lion homes: aCrosS Omerica Please

and installed in over seven mi
es 1o read and learn more of what we have

take  few minut
experienced and, tnerefore, discovered
Our loss s huge. Qur commitment s strong
Our voice s spedking to you.
& \ih avareness ond education,
t uo could escape the douss of
grief. Hear e, pleai of my voce at
BTF@ashnesaf ely0rg/ a-voice.

| am @

Because | care,

watch our video at
BTFgaslinesafety.orgla-voice
to hear the plea of my voice.

BTFgainncsafetyo:g()rir;)gilNFORMATIONI
: o@btfgaslinesafet
y.org | 210.363.584
. . 8

T BT PR

Delivering maore than just great looking homes.,

G
UILD@UALITY

The best home builders
rely on GuildQuality’s
customer surveying to
| help them measure
improve, and promoée

their service.

.S.unbelt Attendees!
Visit us at booth 0311
to learn more. ’

Start your

. free trial now:
guildquality.com/freetrial



Built with excellence,

by excellence.
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We’re proud to sponsor the Sunbelt Builders Show™ Keynote
Speech featuring Chad Hennings. Just like Chad, we strive for
excellence in our business as well as protecting your home.

In fact, we’ve been protecting Texas builders for decades. Our
team of experts has more than 175 years combined industry
experience. So, we can provide insurance protection you need Property & Inland Marine
to manage risk at every job site. Come visit us at Booth 503 this

summer during the Sunbelt Builders Show™ to learn how our Built on Relationships.
strong history, products and values can support you. Focused on Solutions.s™

GREATAMERICAN.
INSURANCE GROUP

Great American Insurance Group Tower, 301 E. Fourth Street, Cincinnati, OH 45202



Operation FINALLY HOME thanks the Texas Association of Builders

and their member builders that have helped provide homes to
America’s military heroes and their families.

N TEXAS

ASSO%IFATION
mmmm BUILDERS

A.B. Builders Fisher Homes Rio Grande Valley Builders Association
Affordable Homes of South Texas Harbour Classic Builders Shadywood Custom Homes

Bay Area Builders Association H-E-B Shayne Schroeder Custom Homes
Belleau Wood Homes Henley Homes, Inc. Sierra Fine Custom Homes
Cameron Classic JennRand Silverton Custom Homes

Carlyle Homes Jim Clark Construction Sorrells & Gunn

Ceci Bates Custom Homes Jimmy Jacobs Custom Homes Tilson Homes

Cervelle Homes Meyer Brant Custom Homes Tim Jackson Custom Homes
Classic Urban Homes Mishler Builders Victory Custom Homes

Corpus Christi Home Builders Association Permian Homes Weber Custom Homes

Dallas Builders Association Pitcock Homes West Texas Builders Association
Dan Wallrath Custom Homes Prestige Designer Homes Yellow Rose Custom Homes
Dynamic Builders PulteGroup

Operation FINALLY HOME is dedicated to building custom homes for U.S.
servicemen and women who have faced life-threatening challenges in
defense of our country. We bring together corporate sponsors, builder
associations, builders, developers, individual contributors, and volunteers

to help these heroes and their families transition to the home front by

addressing one of their most pressing needs—a home to call their own.

FINALLY HOME

OPERATIONFINALLYHOME.ORG

For more information and to learn how you can help, visit www.operationfinallyhome.org.



2015 SUNBELT BUILDERS SHOW™ OFFICIAL SHOW GUIDE

EXHIBITOR LISTING BY COMPANY

2-10 Home Buyers Warranty 525
AAA Products 221
ABC Supply Company 611
ACME BRICK COMPANY 802
Adako USA 334
Adooring Designs 138
ADT Security, LLC 801
Alberto Jauregui Designs, Inc. 531

Allura Fiber Cement Products by

Plycem 728
American Express Open 1003
American Standard 217
Applegate Insulation 312
Arizona Tile 908
Arstar, Inc. 128
ASI 331
Associa 624
Atlantis Rail Systems 304
Atlas® Roofing Corporation 335
Atrium Windows & Doors 516
BASF Corporation 617
Bath Fitter 135
Bathtubs for Pets by Forever

Stainless Steel 124
Bayer MaterialScience, LLC 634

Beacon Hill on Cedar Creek Lake

702
Boise Cascade EWP 1017
Bonded Builders Warranty Group 921
Boulder Creek Stone 718
Brandon Industries, Inc. 404

Brennen Teel Foundation for Gas
Line Safety 21
Builders Blinds 629
Builders Digital Experience (BDX) 924
BUILDERS INSURANCE GROUP/

BUILDER AGENT NETWORK 503
Builder’s Publishing Group 639
BuildersUpdate.com 101
BuilderTREND 408

Burgess Construction Consultants,

Inc. 529
Cadsoft Corporation 1006
Cambria 129
Camo Fasteners 333
Celbar 705
Centurion American 731
CertainTeed 302
Chief Purification, Inc. 116
City Bank Mortgage 326
City of Bonham/BEDCO 134
ClimateMaster 716
Co-Construct, LLC 420
Commercial Bank of Texas 318
Contractor Marketing Pros 108
Cosella-Dérken Products, Inc. 635

Cosentino North America 416
CPG Building Products 321
Cre8Build 308
CUTCO Cutlery 616
Danver Stainless Outdoor Kitchens
719
DAP Products, Inc. 518
Delta Disaster Services 432
DES Business Solutions 820
DFW Construction 339
DFW Interiors 1015
Dodge Industries, Inc. 1014
Doors In Motion, a Division of
Caldwell Mfg Co NA, LLC 810
DoorSaver/Perfect Products 903
Dow Building Solutions 303
Dryvit Systems, Inc. 400
DuPont Tyvek, Weatherization
Partners 534
EDGE Geo Supply 709
Electrolux/Beam Central Vacuum 508
Elite Concrete Solutions 1029
Enercept SIPs 901
Engrain 500
enTech Electronics 238
Environment One 332
EyeSite Surveillance, Inc. 125
FAKRO America, LLC 706
Ferguson® 925
Fi-Foil Co, Inc. 320
Field Controls 402
Forever Safe Shelters 1010
Fortress Railing Products 225
Fox Energy Specialists 628
Gastite/FlashShield 306
General Plastics 1018
Georgia-Pacific Gypsum 619
GlassCraft Door Company 412
GPI Millworks 410

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE

GROUP 503
GuildQuality 311
Hacker Industries, Inc. 1005
Hafele America Company 818

Hampton Products International 720
Headwaters Construction Materials

905
Home Builders Insurance Services

715
HOME of Texas 418
Home Staging & ReDesign Association

632
HomeFront Software 313

HOTCHKISS INSURANCE AGENCY,
LLC 309
Huber Engineered Woods 738

Huffines Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram
1002
Hurst Hardwoods 234
Inclinator Company of America 804
Innovative Insulation, Inc. 415
InSite Land Planning 907
International Code Council/BOAT

730
InterWrap, Inc./Titanium 631
Iron Doors Plus & Metro Steel 535
Iron Doors Unlimited, LLC 825
Ironwood Connection 638
J&K Cabinetry, Inc. 120
James Hardie 803
James Martin Furniture 1000
J-Kraft, Inc. 130
Kelly-Moore Paint Co. 734
Kenyon International, Inc. 621
KIKGARD, Inc. 610
Kimberly-Clark 102
King Architectural Metals 521
Knauf Insulation 239
LaCantina Doors, Inc. 1016
LaHabra Stucco 711
Legacy Vinyl Windows 338
LG Hausys Surfaces 317
Lone Star Iron Doors 403
LP Building Products 811
Malarkey Roofing Products 104
Mark Systems 213
McCoy’s Building Supply 510,511
Metrostudy 126
Meyers Research-Zonda 100
Milgard Windows & Doors 808
Minol 620
Mitsubishi Electric Cooling & Heating

501
Miyanaga America Corp. 725
MLAW Engineers 533
Mohawk Industries 1007
Montana Timber Products 520

MORRISON SUPPLY COMPANY 111
Mortgage Financial Services, LLC 227

National Window & Door 411
Next Century Screens, Inc. 917
Norbord Industries, Inc. 721
North Texas Basements, Inc. 1009
O'Hagin, LLC 324
Operation FINALLY HOME 538
Owens Corning 112
Pacific MDF Products, Inc. 424
Pella Corporation 512
Pliteq, Inc. 233
Polyguard Barrier Products 106
Premier Nationwide Lending 915
PRIMELENDING 209

Protective Products Int'l, Inc. 132
Protecto Wrap 328
Quality Edge 329
Quarrix Building Products 1027
Ram Board 607
Regional Hispanic Contractors
Association 1011
Residential Elevators 235
Richardson Timbers 900
Ridgeview Timberworks 325
ROXUL, Inc. 419

RoyOMartin Lumber Company 316
Salsbury Industries - Mailboxes.com

110
Sawmill Specialties 600
Schlage Lock - Allegion 121
Schluter®-Systems L.P. 824
SCREENEZE 409
Secure Spa 122
Shoot2Sell Photography 911
Sierra Pacific Windows 136
Simpson Strong-Tie 514
SimTek Fence 603
Skyline Floorscapes 630
Solo Protect 517
Southwest Moulding Co. 515
Spectis Molded Products 330
Stock Building Supply 727

STRUCSURE HOME WARRANTY 103

Sunspace Texas 438
Surefire Social 1013
TAMKO Building Products, Inc. 502
Tella Firma Foundations, LLC 612
Texas Door &Trim, Inc. 814
The Marwin Company, Inc. 421
TopBuilder Solutions 703

TracPipeCounterStrike By Omegaflex

430

Trane 203
Trim-Tex, Inc. 207
Triple M Storm Shelters 1020
UDA Technologies 434
Urban Luxury Vinyl 605
Verona Marble Company 1019
WaterFurnace International 1021
Welding Solutions Group, LLC 633
Weyerhaeuser 300
White River Hardwoods 435
Wilsonart, LLC 625
Woodtone 809
Xella Aircrete North America, Inc.

(Hebel) 428
Yodle 231
(as of July 6,2015)

RED - Denotes Sunbelt Sponsors

SunbeltBuildersShow.com | SunbeItBuildersShovv | L&f @SunbeltBuilders | #Sunbelt
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2015 SUNBELT BUILDERS SHOW™ OFFICIAL SHOW GUIDE

BUILDERS SHOW™
SUNBELT BUILDERS SHOW"
238 239 338 339 438
When You Can Have
# RAORDINARY 138
- 136 135 234 235 334 335 434
134 233 332 333 432
152 231 330 331 430
130 129 328 329 428
128 227 326
TRA@E gwﬁw H@UR& 126 125 205 | 324 325 424
Wednesday, July 29 b
10:30 a.m. -3 p.m. 122 121 221 | 320 321 420
120 318 418
Thursday, July 30 en o8 i | dls
10:30 a.m. - 3 p.m. = R
213 312 313 412
112 111 211 311 410
110 209 = 308 309 408
108 207 306
106 STRUCSURE | 304 404
104 103 203 = 302 303 402
102
100, 101 : /300 400
ENTRANCE
REGISTRATION

SunbeltBuildersShow.com | SunbeltBuildersShow | fl] @Sunbelt Builders | #Sunbelt
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BUILDERS SHOW™—
538 638 639 738 SUNBELT
435 | 534 535 634 635 734
533 632 633 R
531 630 631 730 731
Grab
’ 529 628 629 728 1029
N’ Go \
Lunch 727 1027
525 = 624 625 725 824 825 924 925
421 | 520 521 620 621 720 721 820 921 1020 1021
Grab
419 | 518 619 718 719 818 N’ Go 11018 1019
516 517 616 617 716 Lunch 917 1016 1017
1
415 | 514 515 715 814 915 1014 1015
512 612 1013
411 | 510 511 610 611 711 810 811 911 1010 1011
409 | 508 709 808 809 908 1009
@mﬂumﬁc
L 3 607 706 907 1006 1007
605 705 804 905 1005
403 | 502 503 603 702 703 802 803 903 1002 1003
500 501 600 ) 7 801 900 901 1000
2

SunbeltBuildersShow.com | SunbeItBuildersShow | f[] @SunbeltBuilders | #Sunbelt
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EXHIBITOR LISTING BY BOOTH

100
101
102
103

104
106
108
110

m

112
116
120
121
122
124

125
126
128
129
130
132
134
135
136
138
203
207
209
211

213
217
221
225
227
231
233
234
235
238
239
300
302
303
304
306
308
309

311
312
313
316
317

Meyers Research-Zonda
BuildersUpdate.com
Kimberly-Clark
STRUCSURE HOME
WARRANTY

Malarkey Roofing Products
Polyguard Barrier Products
Contractor Marketing Pros
Salsbury Industries -
Mailboxes.com
MORRISON SUPPLY
COMPANY

Owens Corning

Chief Purification, Inc.

J&K Cabinetry, Inc.

Schlage Lock - Allegion
Secure Spa

Bathtubs for Pets by Forever
Stainless Steel

EyeSite Surveillance, Inc.
Metrostudy

Arstar, Inc.

Cambria

J-Kraft, Inc.

Protective Products Int'l, Inc.
City of Bonham/BEDCO
Bath Fitter

Sierra Pacific Windows
Adooring Designs

Trane

Trim-Tex, Inc.
PRIMELENDING

Brennen Teel Foundation for
Gas Line Safety

Mark Systems

American Standard

AAA Products

Fortress Railing Products
Mortgage Financial Services, LLC
Yodle

Pliteq, Inc.

Hurst Hardwoods
Residential Elevators
enTech Electronics

Knauf Insulation
Weyerhaeuser

CertainTeed

Dow Building Solutions
Atlantis Rail Systems
Gastite/FlashShield
Cre8Build

HOTCHKISS INSURANCE
AGENCY, LLC
GuildQuality

Applegate Insulation
HomeFront Software
RoyOMartin Lumber Company
LG Hausys Surfaces

318
320
321
324
325
326
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
338
339
400
402
403
404
408
409
410
41
412
415
416
418
419
420
421
424
428

430

432
434
435
438
500
501

502

503

503

508

Commercial Bank of Texas
Fi-Foil Co, Inc.

CPG Building Products
O'Hagin, LLC

Ridgeview Timberworks
City Bank Mortgage
Protecto Wrap

Quality Edge

Spectis Molded Products
ASI

Environment One

Camo Fasteners

Adako USA

Atlas® Roofing Corporation
Legacy Vinyl Windows
DFW Construction

Dryvit Systems, Inc.

Field Controls

Lone Star Iron Doors
Brandon Industries, Inc.
BuilderTREND

SCREENEZE

GPI Millworks

National Window & Door
GlassCraft Door Company
Innovative Insulation, Inc.
Cosentino North America
HOME of Texas

ROXUL, Inc.

Co-Construct

The Marwin Company, Inc.
Pacific MDF Products, Inc.
Xella Aircrete North America,
Inc. (Hebel)
TracPipeCounterStrike By
Omegaflex

Delta Disaster Services
UDA Technologies

White River Hardwoods
Sunspace Texas

Engrain

Mitsubishi Electric Cooling &
Heating

TAMKO Building Products, Inc.
BUILDERS INSURANCE
GROUP/BUILDER AGENT
NETWORK

GREAT AMERICAN
INSURANCE GROUP
Electrolux/Beam Central
Vacuum

510,511McCoy’s Building Supply

512
514
515
516
517
518

Pella Corporation
Simpson Strong-Tie
Southwest Moulding Co.
Atrium Windows & Doors
SoloProtect

DAP Products, Inc.

520
521
525
529

531
533
534

535

538
600
603
605
607
610
611
612
616
617
619
620
621
624
625
628
629
630
631
632

633
634
635
638
639
702

703
705
706
709
71
715

716
718
719

720
721
725
727
728

730

Montana Timber Products
King Architectural Metals
2-10 Home Buyers Warranty
Burgess Construction
Consultants, Inc.

Alberto Jauregui Designs, Inc.
MLAW Engineers

DuPont Tyvek,
Weatherization Partners
Iron Doors Plus & Metro
Steel

Operation FINALLY HOME
Sawmill Specialties

SimTek Fence

Urban Luxury Vinyl

Ram Board

KIKGARD, Inc.

ABC Supply Company

Tella Firma Foundations, LLC
CUTCO Cutlery

BASF Corporation
Georgia-Pacific Gypsum
Minol

Kenyon International, Inc.
Associa

Wilsonart LLC

Fox Energy Specialists
Builders Blinds

Skyline Floorscapes
InterWrap Inc./Titanium
Home Staging & ReDesign
Association

Welding Solutions Group, LLC
Bayer MaterialScience LLC
Cosella-Dorken Products, Inc.
Ironwood Connection
Builder’s Publishing Group
Beacon Hill on Cedar Creek
Lake

TopBuilder Solutions

Celbar

FAKRO America, LLC

EDGE Geo Supply

LaHabra Stucco

Home Builders Insurance
Services

ClimateMaster

Boulder Creek Stone
Danver Stainless Outdoor
Kitchens

Hampton Products
International

Norbord Industries Inc
Miyanaga America Corp.
Stock Building Supply
Allura Fiber Cement
Products by Plycem
International Code Council /
BOAT

731 Centurion American

734 Kelly-Moore Paint Company

738 Huber Engineered Woods

801 ADT Security, LLC

802  ACME BRICK COMPANY

803  James Hardie

804 Inclinator Company of
America

808  Milgard Windows & Doors

809  Woodtone

810 Doors In Motion, a Division
of Caldwell Mfg Co NA, LLC

811 LP Building Products

814  Texas Door &Trim, Inc.

818  Hafele America Company

820  DES Business Solutions

824 Schluter®-Systems L.P.

825  Iron Doors Unlimited, LLC

900  Richardson Timbers

901 Enercept SIPs

903  DoorSaver/Perfect Products

905 Headwaters Construction
Materials

907 InSite Land Planning

908  ArizonaTile

911 Shoot2Sell Photography

915  Premier Nationwide Lending

917 Next Century Screens, Inc.

921  Bonded Builders Warranty
Group

924 Builders Digital Experience
(BDX)

925  Ferguson®

1000  James Martin Furniture

1002  Huffines Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram

1003 American Express Open

1005  Hacker Industries, Inc.

1006  Cadsoft Corporation

1007 Mohawk Industries

1009  North Texas Basements, Inc.

1010  Forever Safe Shelters

1011 Regional Hispanic
Contractors Association

1013 Surefire Social

1014 Dodge Industries, Inc.

1015  DFW Interiors

1016  LaCantina Doors, Inc.

1017  Boise Cascade EWP

1018  General-Plastics

1019  Verona Marble Company

1020  Triple M Storm Shelters

1021 WaterFurnace International

1027  Quarrix Building Products

1029  Elite Concrete Solutions

(as of July 6, 2015)

RED - Denotes Sunbelt Sponsors

SunbeltBuildersShow.com | SunbeltBuildersShow | L4 @SunbeltBuilders | #Sunbelt
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EXHIBITOR BESCRIPTIONS

2-10 Home Buyers Warranty Booth 525
720-747-6264 www.2-10.com
For more than 30 years, 2-10 Home Buyers Warranty has offered cus-
tomers and their homeowners the most comprehensive warranty
program available. Whether you're building, selling or buying a home,
2-10 Home Buyers Warranty offers a complete line of warranty, service
contracts and risk management products. Since 1980, 2-10 Home Buy-
ers Warranty has provided warranties and service contracts for over 6
million new and pre-owned homes.

AAA Products Booth 221
714-540-5595 www.irestmassager.com
Manufacturer and distributor of hand-held portable digital massage
device. TENS units.

ABC Supply Company Booth 611
608-362-7777 www. ABCSupply.com
ABC Supply Co, Inc. is the largest wholesale distributor of roofing in
the United States and one of the nation’s largest distributors of sid-
ing, windows and other select exterior building products. It serves
residential and commercial roofing contractors, general contractors,
remodelers and specialty contractors from more than 450 locations
in 45 states.

SUNBELT SHOWBAGS SPONSOR
ACME Brick Company Booth 802
www.Brick.com

Leading manufacturer of brick and other related building materials.

Adako USA
714-360-3382

Leading distributor of massage chairs.

Booth 334
www.unimedmassager.com

Booth 138
www.AdooringDesigns.com
10 years and counting! Offering handcrafted iron entry doors, gates,
railings. Specialize in sliding and bi-folding doors to connect indoor
and outdoor living spaces. And more!

ADT Security, LLC Booth 801
214-991-0100 www.adt.com
When you want to do everything you can to safeguard your loved
ones, your home and your treasured possessions, you owe it to your-
self and your family to talk to us about our continuous 24/7 protection.
ADT is the largest security provider, with Customer Monitoring Cen-
ters located nationwide. Innovative Technology - Our Customer Monitoring
Centers are backed by powerful equipment using secure communica-
tions links.

Adooring Designs

Charles Bobby Pullen

Custom Home Services Representative

ADT Security Services
3220 Keller Springs Rd., Suite 130
Carrollton, TX 75006

Cell: 214 991 0100
Fax: 972 417 0561
Email: cpullen@adt.com
Lic#: B17944
www.adt.com

Alberto Jauregui Designs, Inc. Booth 531
512-263-0011 www.jaureguidesigns.com
Alberto Jauregui Designs is a residential design firm located in Aus-
tin, Texas since 1999. AJD provides exquisite designs for volume and
custom home builders nationwide. AJD specializes in designing versa-
tile master plans for volume builders with a large number of options
per plan. AJD’s ability to cost-effectively integrate options into mas-
ter plans enhances builder profitability, and serves to set their clients
ahead of their competitors.

Booth 728
www.allurausa.com
Plycem launched Allura in 2014 to become a leading cladding con-
tender in North America. Allura’s premier fiber cement collection of-
fers advanced technology that Plycem is known for in the building
industry coupled with more choices for styles, textures and colors. The
product line includes exterior siding, architectural panels, shakes, sof-
fit, trim and interior backerboard.

Allura Fiber Cement Products by Plycem

American Express Open Booth 1003
941-320-5310 www.AmericanExpress/OPEN.com
Business charge cards for business owners - high rewards for existing
business expenses, benefits to suit small business owners, assisting
with management, records and cash flow.

Booth 217

www.mycomfortteam.com
American Standard has provided comfort, reliability, efficiency, and
value for 130 years. Their product line ranges from air conditioning
systems to air cleaners, thermostats, and heat pumps. In July 2014,
readers of a national product testing and research magazine rated
American Standard’s air conditioners and heat pumps as the most reli-
able brand among leading manufacturers. In January 2015, readers
of a national product testing and research magazine rated American
Standard’s Natural Gas Furnaces as the most reliable brand among
leading manufacturers.

American Standard

Applegate Insulation Booth 312
517-521-3545 www.applegateinsulation.com
Applegate Insulation manufactures the world’s finest cellulose and
cotton insulation.

Arizona Tile Booth 908
480-893-9393 www.ArizonaTile.com
Arizona Tile was founded in 1977, is family-owned and has been serv-
ing customers for more than 30 years at 25 locations in 7 states. We
serve residential and commercial needs with more than 250 varieties
of granite, marble, limestone, travertine, slate and onyx, as well as over
40 series of porcelain tile, plus quartz and recycled glass slabs.

Arstar, Inc. Booth 128
281-453-1502 www.arstarinc.com
Arstar manufactures a full line of cultured marble vanity tops in white
tones and spray on granite technology produced in Monterrey, Mex-
ico, with a USA warehouse in Houston, Texas. Huge selection ranging
from the Traditional Recessed Ovals, Wave Bowls and Designer Rect-
angular and Square Vanity Tops. Available in standard gloss finish
or matte finish, that gives the look of Solid Surface but in a Cultured
Marble price.

SunbeltBuildersShow.com
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Don’t just say it's high quality construction...

Guarantee it with a New Home Warranty.

IMPROVED SALES
with value-add products

INCREASED SAVINGS
by streamlining your operation

INDISPENSABLE SECURITY
with express written warranties

| g

Bonded Builders

WARRANTY GROUP

- R ey e

to HOTBA’s own
STEVE SORRELLS

President, TAB
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AsI Booth 331
727-470-7119 www.americanstrategic.com
ASlis among the 15 largest residential property insurers in the United
States and proudly holds an A.M. Best rating of A (Excellent). ASI offers
a highly discounted insurance rate to our Preferred Builders’ custom-
ers and marketing advantages for our Preferred Builders. ASI currently
writes business in 30 states and will be a national home company by
2017.

Associa Booth 624
800-808-4882 www.associaonline.com
As the industry leader in community management, we proudly serve
nearly 4 million homeowners every day. With a wide array of programs
and services ready to fit your specific needs, we help bring superior re-
sults to your community. We put people first—always—which is why
when you choose Associa, you get a level of trust and security you
won't find anywhere else.

Atlantis Rail Systems Booth 304
800-541-6829 www.atlantisrail.com
Atlantis Rail offers a complete line of stainless steel cable railing sys-
tems, including the RailEasy™, HandiSwage™ and SunRail™ systems.
This innovative collection of low maintenance railings offers unob-
structed views capable of fitting any indoor or outdoor, commercial
or residential designs.

Booth 335
www.atlasroofing.com
Atlas® Roofing Corporation is an innovative, customer-oriented man-
ufacturer of residential and commercial building materials. Atlas has
grown from a single roofing shingle manufacturing facility in 1982
into an industry leader with 19 plants in North America and world-
wide product distribution. Atlas Roofing Corporation is made up of
6 major divisions: Wall Insulation, Roof Insulation, Roof Shingles, Roof
Underlayment, Web Technologies, and Atlas EPS.

Atlas® Roofing Corporation

Atrium Windows & Doors Booth 516
214-583-1841 www.Atrium.com
Atrium Corporation is one of the largest manufacturers of residential
vinyl and aluminum windows and patio doors in North America. Un-
der our flagship brand, Atrium Windows and Doors, we serve all 50
states and British Columbia with the right products for every market
- for new construction as well as for replacement and remodel ap-
plications. Simply stated, we offer unmatched national strength - but
with the local agility in selection, sales and service necessary to meet
individual market needs.

Booth 617
www.basf.com
BASF is the world’s leading chemical company. Its portfolio ranges
from chemicals, plastics, performance products and crop protection
products to oil and gas. We combine economic success with environ-
mental protection and social responsibility. Through science and in-
novation, we enable our customers in nearly every industry to meet
the current and future needs of society.

Bath Fitter Booth 135
817-652-9031 www.bathfitter.com
We specialize in remodeling your tub or shower, go from old to new
in just one day! Plus we offer free in home estimates and a variety of
ways for you to choose exactly what you want!

BASF Corporation

Bathtubs for Pets by Forever Stainless Steel Booth 124
844-738-8827 www.BathtubsForPets.com
Bathtubs for Pets by Forever Stainless Steel offers the ultimate ame-
nity for any type of pet-friendly building: Professional-quality, virtu-
ally indestructible and easy to install Pet Bathing Centers. Your choice
of several tub models and sizes, each beautifully crafted of 14-gauge
stainless steel and fully welded. Patented features include built-in hair
catching drain systems, adjustable height platforms that accommo-
date all sizes of dogs, built-in comfort mats for pet safety. Also avail-
able: Stainless steel drying/brushing tables, professional-quality pet
dryers, other pet care room accessories.

Booth 634
www.polyurethanes.bayer.com
Bayer MaterialScience is a leading producer of high-performance plas-
tics in North America and is part of the global Bayer business. Bayer
manufactures spray polyurethane foam (SPF) wall insulation, roofing
insulation, and a full line of specialty coatings used for thermal protec-
tion, moisture and sunlight protection, and roof waterproofing. Bayer
SPF products can help enhance the total building envelope by provid-
ing durability, energy efficiency, and improved occupant comfort.

Bayer MaterialScience, LLC

Beacon Hill on Cedar Creek Lake Booth 702
903-498-LAKE (5253) www.LiveAtBeaconHill.com
A collection of 34 Luxury Waterfront and 66 Lakeview Lots on Cedar
Creek Lake starting in the 120’s only 45 minutes from downtown
Dallas. Visit our booth to learn more about our Builder Incentive Pro-
grams including our unique 50/50 joint venture opportunity to build a
home(s) for resale at Beacon Hill with no payment required on the lot
until the house is sold. Beacon Hill offers builders an on-site sales team
and full marketing support.

Boise Cascade EWP Booth 1017
208-384-7000 www.bc.com
Manufacturer of engineered wood products for residential construc-
tion.

Bonded Builders Warranty Group Booth 921
800-749-0381 www.BondedBuilders.com
Bonded Builders provides new home and remodeling warranties de-
signed to protect builders from catastrophic loss. Bonded Builders
also creates flexible, innovative and unique programs that let builders
get back to building and selling, while minimizing warranty risks and
costs. Bonded Builders is proud to offer the Residential Energy Guar-
antee - an exclusive program for builders of energy-efficient homes!
This unique program gives meaning to your HERS score and sets you
apart from your competition.

Boulder Creek Stone Booth 718
214-330-1160 www.BoulderCreekStone.com
Boulder Creek Stone manufactures the finest stone and thin brick
available. With 35 years of experience, we've perfected the art, and
have developed the largest selection of patterns and colors in the
industry. We look forward to showing you and your customers what
veneer stone “should” look like.

Brandon Industries, Inc. Booth 404
972-542-3000 www.BrandonIndustries.com
We supply builders, developers and cities with unique, classically de-
signed outdoor lighting, sign poles and mailboxes. As an established
manufacturer with thousands of satisfied customers, we pride our-
selves on personal service and quality products.

SunbeltBuildersShow.com | SunbeltBuildersShovv | R4 @SunbeltBuilders | #Sunbelt
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BUILDING PRODUCTS & SOLUTIONS Toll-free: 800.527.3868 * Local: 972.418.1110
) . ) o . HOUSTON DISTRIBUTION
We provide solutions for the entire building process. When builders, 8503 Golden Spike Lane, Houston, TX 77086

designers or homeowners need products or answers, they look to us. Toll-free: 800.392.6354 ¢ Local: 281.931.1722
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Every insurance coverage
option you need, from start
through completion.

Exclusively offered by the
agents of Builder Agent Network.

Backed by insurance companies
that have stood behind home
builders for over 25 years.
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Wastiars avaiit wilf be hofd -y Call 866-837-4507 or visit
at the Gaylord Texan o { www.builderagentnetwork.com to

find an agent near you.

July 28th, 6:30 pm - 9:30 pm
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Brennen Teel Foundation for Gas Line Safety Booth 211
210-363-5848 www.BTFGaslinesafety.org
The Brennen Teel Foundation for Gas Line Safety provides education
and builds awareness about the untold dangers of yellow-jacketed
(CSST) corrugated stainless steel tubing.

Builders Blinds Booth 629
214-531-7057 www.buildersblinds.com
With an expert team of designers, Builders Blinds has created a win-
dow covering line offering custom to what builders want and need.
Easily choose from a diverse group of affordable products, ranging
from blinds to shutters and shades, to show off your own personal
style. From manufacturing to installation, Builders Blinds stands be-
hind its products, and guarantees against manufacturing defects with
our limited life-time warranty.

Builders Digital Experience (BDX) Booth 924
888-651-8866 www.thebdx.com
Builders Digital Experience (BDX) is a leading provider of digital mar-
keting solutions for builders. In addition to the top new home listing
sites, NewHomeSource.com and MoveNewHomes.com, BDX offers
website development, interactive floor plans, photo realistic render-
ings, video production, and photography among other products. For
more information visit www.theBDX.com.

SUNBELT PRESENTING SPONSOR

Builders Insurance Group/Builder Agent Network Booth 503
866-837 4507 www.BuilderAgentNetwork.com
Insuring over 1,000 home builders and endorsed by the Texas Asso-
ciation of Builders, Builder Agent Network (BAN) offers superior insur-
ance coverage to meet the needs of today’s home building industry.
Their portfolio of insurance products is available through a network of
highly experienced agents, who offer years of knowledge and exper-
tise in providing coverage to builders and contractors.

Builder’s Publishing Group Booth 639
407-921-9064 www.builderspublishinggroup.com
Imagine an easy-to-read marketing piece containing your story and
photos of homes you've built that actually has shelf life! In a few short
weeks, you will be the ONLY home builder in your market who literally
“wrote the book” on custom home building. This book, and the mar-
keting strategy that comes with it, will give you the tools you need to
boost your business, become the expert, and close more deals.

BuildersUpdate.com Booth 101
512-901-9899 www.buildersupdate.com
Builders Update uses map- based search technology to bring the most
comprehensive and accurate listings of new home construction and
to-be-built homes directly to real estate agents through MLS partner-
ships. Our fast, intuitive interface consolidates everything an agent
needs to know in one location they can access 24/7. We provide build-
ers with tools that deliver to-the-minute marketing intelligence, cost
savings and exclusive visibility to thousands of agents. Our unique,
patented Homebuyer Pre-Registration™ process brings new levels of
transparency and accountability to the agent/builder relationship.

BuilderTREND Booth 408
402-905-2506 www.buildertrend.com
BuilderTREND is an award winning construction management system
for home builders and remodeling companies.

Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. Booth 529
888-644-6489 www.burgess-inc.com
Burgess is a national leader in new home construction inspections,
energy rating and testing and construction team training. Since
1986, Burgess has helped the construction industry’s most prominent
single-family volume home builders and multifamily developers mini-
mize risk, increase margins and build better quality homes.

Cadsoft Corporation Booth 1006
888-223-7638 www.cadsoft.com
Cadsoft is a worldwide leader of home design and estimating soft-
ware. Our products offer feature-packed work environments that are
easy to use and understand so you can design, create, and build with
ease and confidence. When using a Cadsoft solution, you will be de-
signing your projects using the highest quality software tools avail-
able backed by superior technical support and services.

Cambria Booth 129
952-944-1676 www.CambriaUSA.com
Cambiria is a natural quartz stone surface that brings true elegance to
your dream kitchen or bathroom with 100+ designs to choose from.

Camo Fasteners Booth 333

616-490-5155 www.camofasteners.com
Innovative manufacturer of the CAMO Hidden deck fastening system.
Celbar Booth 705
713-433-6701 Www.spray-on.com

Celbar is a line of high-performance insulations, used for residential
and commercial building projects, to provide thermal performance
and exceptional sound control.

Booth 731
www.centurionamerican.com
Centurion American is a development group that specializes in creat-
ing affordable communities in major arteries of North Texas. Centuri-
on partners with investors, landowners, financial institutions, and ven-
dors to acquire over 20,000 acres of land inventory for a diverse mix of
developments in size and scope. Centurion works with the area’s top
builders to deliver the latest concepts ranging from upscale, luxury
homes in secluded neighborhoods to affordable housing communi-
ties for first-time buyers.

Centurion American

CertainTeed Booth 302
610-341-7721 www.CertainTeed.com
You can Be Certain™ no other manufacturer offers the depth and
breadth of interior and exterior building solutions, knowledge, in-
novation and sustainability that CertainTeed does. Our advanced,
multi-product solutions optimize building efficiency, while creating
beautiful, comfortable environments. Build confidently with technical
support, continuing education and loyalty programs behind you. We
continue to shape the future of the building materials industry with
a new generation of integrated building solutions. That’s Confidence
Worth Building On.
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HOW ARE YOU
PROTECTING YOUR
ON-SITE AGENTS?

If your employee were showing a

and when would you know?

SoloProtect helps improve staff safety by providing a discreet
means of summoning help without escalating the situation.
We provide a fully managed service that includes an individual

monitoring device, in the form of an ID badge holder, connected

to our emergency dispatch center over the cellular network.
Featuring GPS, automatic man-down detection with two-way
voice communication, audio evidence capture, and much more,
our solution provides a

fast, reliable response to safety incidents in real time.

http://bitly/1C2ZMcl

Come Visit Us At

Booth #517

@ SoloProtect’

We Make Working Alone Safer.

Contact us for a demo!
866-632-6577

marketing.us@soloprotect.com
www.soloprotect.com

model home and needed help, how

Your homes,
powered by Reliant.

Reliant offers the cutting-edge technology

of Reliant SimpleSource®" to streamline
transactions and help you better manage your
electricity cost along with personalized service
from seasoned industry professionals.

+ Online tool for updates, reporting, forms and
billing options

» Marketing agreements designed to drive
ancillary income

« Dedicated support team

Call713.537.5194 or email myrep@reliant.com
for more information on how Reliant makes
building easier.

™ -
reliant.
an NRG company
Reliant is a registered servicemark of Reliant Energy Retail Holdings, LLC.

Reliant Energy Retail Services, LLC (PUCT #10007). © 2015 Reliant Energy
Retail Holdings, LLC. All rights reserved. 185943
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Chief Purification, Inc. Booth 116
469-657-9956 / 662-417-3723 www.chiefwater.com
Chief Purification designs & custom builds water filter systems for
Residential, Commercial & Industrial application. We filter your water
to the entire house, office, etc. Our filters are easy to clean by a simple
back-flush. No cartridges to replace and NO SERVICE CONTRACTS!
Chief has successfully serviced satisfied customers for over 40 years.
Our filters are made in the USA with careful attention to the individual
needs of each application. Chief also makes a specially designed sys-
tem for those on individual wells. Give us a call!

City Bank Mortgage Booth 326
972-385-8220 www.citybankonline.com
Full service mortgage banking including One Time Close Construction
loans for New Build/ Ground Up and Renovation projects. Local offices
throughout Texas. Come experience our Big City Lending, Small Town
Service. Since 1941.

City of Bonham/BEDCO Booth 134
903-583-7555 www.cityofbonham.org
Bonham is located a short 30 minute northeast of McKinney on Texas
Hwy 121. Bonham will be home to the 16,600+ acre Lower Bois d’Arc
Creek Reservoir soon to begin construction with a 2017/18 comple-
tion date. The city has a stable economy anchored on healthcare,
education and corrections. We welcome an expansion of our housing
market encompassing a broad spectrum of need and profit potential.

ClimateMaster Booth 716
972-484 5155 ext 116 www.climatemaster.com
ClimateMaster is the world’s largest and most progressive manufac-
turer of geothermal heat pumps, and has been designing and pro-
ducing equipment to enhance the environment for over 50 years.
They are committed to creating environmentally clean, economically
sound, and superbly comfortable environments for homes and busi-
nesses. The Tranquility Series offers the highest energy efficiency of
any space conditioning system available, while the Tranquility Water-
to-Water Series adds radiant floor heating into the mix, including
snow/ice melt, spa, and pool water heating.

Co-Construct, LLC Booth 420
800-213-3392 www.co-construct.com
We're the #1 rated cloud-based system for helping custom home
builders and remodelers do the key activities for selling more projects,
running them better, and getting back to doing more of the things
that they love to do in their businesses. That means we help with ev-
erything from selections to change orders to client communication to
scheduling to file sharing to budgeting to warranty and more. Come
by to see our much anticipated estimating module.

FUTURE HOME OF THE LOWER
BOIS D’ARC CREEK RESERVOIR

cITY oF

BONHAM
TEXAS

16,525 Permitting NOW!
ACRES Online 2020

www.CityofBonham.org

) |

ITHE STAR OF NORTH TEXAS City of Bonham & Bonham EDC
Partners in Development

www.bonhambedco.com

Commercial Bank of Texas Booth 318
214-383-3466 www.chtx.com
Commercial Bank of Texas (CBTx) is a mid-size community bank with
branches in East and North Texas, providing a full range of consumer
and business banking services. With over $550 million in total assets,
CBTx is committed to providing customers an exceptional product
with great customer service. Commercial Bank handles all types of
loans including commercial, consumer, mortgage, construction and
SBA loans. CBTx's commitment to serving customers is at the heart of
Banking Texas Style.

Contractor Marketing Pros Booth 108
877-532-3795 www.contractormarketingpros.com
We Make Your Phone Ring! Contractor Marketing Pros is a premium
all-in-one, online marketing solution for contractors. We take care of
business by generating leads and helping you increase revenue while
saving time. Our performance based service turns web search traffic
into live incoming phone calls. Our system tracks each call, and all calls
are conveniently recorded so you always know exactly what you're
paying for. Pay-per-call. Not per-click.

Cosella-Dorken Products, Inc. Booth 635
905-563-3255 www.cosella-dorken.com
Cosella-Dérken Products, Inc. is an industry leader, providing innova-
tive solutions for moisture management problems. Cosella-Dérken
continues to develop cutting edge technology for the entire building
enclosure under the DELTA brand.

Cosentino North America Booth 416
713-469-2858 www.cosentino-group.net
Cosentino, the world’s leading producer of Silestone quartz surfaces,
is a family-owned business financed entirely with Spanish capital. It fo-
cuses on the design, production and distribution of architectural and
decorative solutions made from natural stone. It creates and defines
leading products that are designed to provide innovative and func-
tional solutions for the home and public spaces under the criteria of
careful design, innovation and environmental respect.

(PG Building Products Booth 321
469-400-7123 www.azek.com & www.timbertech.com
CPG Building Products proudly manufactures premier products from
AZEK and TimberTech.

Cre8Build Booth 308
972-237-9000 www.cre8.build
Limestone company that does overlays on floors, walls, and counters.
CUTCO Cutlery Booth 616
832-725-0095 www.cutco.com

CUTCO has been proudly made in America since 1949 and is the larg-
est manufacturer of high-quality kitchen cutlery and accessories in
the United States and Canada. CUTCO'’s products are FOREVER GUAR-
ANTEED and include kitchen knives, knife block sets, gift sets, kitchen
gadgets, cookware, garden tools, sporting knives, scissors & accesso-
ries.
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ilery PLUMBING | APPLIANCES | HARDWARE | LIGHTING

*> MORSCO group of companies

Indoor & Outdoor Appliances < Plumbing « Lighting
Door & Cabinet Hardware -« Efficient Water Heaters « Art Cool HVAC

Visit us at Booth 111 and see the latest products from top,
trusted industry brands. Enter to win a KitchenAid Stand Mixer.

www.ExpressionsHomeGallery.com | www.morsco.com | www.KIVAhome.com
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Danver Stainless Qutdoor Kitchens Booth 719
203-269-2300 www.Danver.com
Danver manufactures an extensive line of stainless steel cabinetry, un-
der the Danver Stainless Outdoor Kitchens and Brown Jordan Outdoor
Kitchens brands. Offering an array of designer colors and door styles,
these cabinets are designed to accommodate even the most creative
layout and fit any outdoor appliance, creating custom kitchens for
your outdoor living area.

DAP Products, Inc. Booth 518
713-204-8646 www.dap.com
DAP is the leading marketer of caulks, sealants, adhesives and insulat-
ing foams. Our innovations such as our SmartBond Subfloor Adhesive
lowers cost by up to 40%, use time by 25% and has twice the strength
of many subfloor adhesives. Our new “SPEC LINE” allows builders to
easily know if the products being used on their jobs meet their build-
ing specifications. The new 920 Sealant meets the sealant spec for
windows, doors and siding and has 200 colors to match major manu-
facturers. FREE sampling is available.

Delta Disaster Services Booth 432
303-933-4888 www.delta-us.com
Insurance Restoration Franchise Opportunity for home builders, gen-
eral contractors and qualified tradespersons.

DES Business Solutions Booth 820
210-651-1200 www.despeo.com
DES will help your small or medium sized business become more pro-
ductive, profitable, and facilitate growth through a unique combina-
tion of PEO services and FACTORING. PEO - DES clients have access to
HR assets and gain employee benefits with little to no cost—resources
traditionally exclusive to big businesses. FACTORING - DES clients
experience a cash flow increase without a loan. Their money when
they need it!

DFW Construction Booth 339
214-718-2242 www.DFWProjects.com
We partner with individual investors to build homes for low/medium
income families in Dallas, TX. We build and you profit.

DFW Interiors Booth 1015
214-221-4949 www.dfwinteriors.com
Direct importer of building materials specializing in framed mirrors,
bathroom vanities, granite countertops and more.

D

DAVID TATE

Mpmber of the Builder Agent Metwork

1]

DAVID TATE

INSURANCE AGENCY L.LP.
5233 79th STREET
LUBBOCK, TEXAS 79424
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""' (806) 794-1177

FAX (806) 794-0196

Dodge Industries, Inc. Booth 1014
855-DHANGER www.dodgehangers.com
Dodge Industries, Inc. is the maker of the Dodge Hangers, a proprie-
tary stainless steel framing hardware for easily and safely hanging wall
sheathing, siding and roof decking. Our one man installation method
significantly improves the accuracy and consistency of the job, wheth-
er large or small, while reducing labor and impacting savings.

Doors In Motion, a Division of Caldwell Mfg Co NA, LLC  Booth 810
800-426-7113 www.doorsinmotion.net
Today’s discerning home buyers demand modern home automation
solutions, spacious outdoor entertainment areas, and seamless flow
between indoor living areas and outdoors spaces. Doors In Motion
provides simple, easy to install automation solutions that connect
Multi-Panel Sliding doors with common Home Automation platforms.
Visit us to learn how easy it is to distinguish your homes by completing
your seamless Indoor/Outdoor Living spaces with the ultimate home
automation solution. We Automate Doors With the Touch of a Button!

DoorSaver/Perfect Products Booth 903
877-366-7728 www.doorsaver.com
Perfect Products creates innovative solutions to everyday problems
related to gates, residential and commercial doors. Founded in 1990,
the company ensures its continued growth by introducing a cutting-
edge product, DoorSaver Il. Perfect Products is based in Tulsa, Okla.
More information about the company and product offerings is avail-
able at www.doorsaver.com.

Dow Building Solutions Booth 303
866-583-BLUE (2583) www.DowBuildingSolutions.com
Dow Building Solutions is a leader in delivering insulation, air seal-
ing and weatherization technologies that help improve the energy
efficiency and sustainability of residential and commercial build-
ings around the globe. For more than 60 years, Dow has leveraged
the power of chemistry to create solutions that help building owners
maximize energy efficiency, improve comfort and durability, and save
money.

Dryvit Systems, Inc. Booth 400
401-822-4100 www.dryvit.com
Dryvit manufactures a wide variety of exterior finishes and systems for
custom homes (both new and remodeled) throughout North Ameri-
ca. Whether the homeowner prefers the look of brick, stone, granite,
stucco, limestone or a combination of these looks, Dryvit has the an-
swer. To learn more, visit http://www.dryvit.com/residential/ or call
800-556-7752.

DuPont Tyvek | Weatherization Partners Booth 534
800-288-9835 WeatherizationPartners.com
Weatherization Partners is a third generation, independently owned
and operated building material marketer and distributor. We focus
primarily on demand creation for DuPont™ Tyvek® Air and Water Bar-
rier Systems. Our team consists of highly trained DuPont™ Tyvek® spe-
cialists that serve the many segments of the building industry.

EDGE Geo Supply Booth 709
469-362-0556 www.edgegeo.com
EDGE Geo Supply is a full-line wholesale distributor of geothermal
heat pumps, tankless water heaters, and accessories. Green technol-
ogy is our specialty.
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Beacon 770

The Art of Lakeside Living

A collection of 34 Luxury Waterfront and 66 Lakeview Lots on
Cedar Creek Lake only 45 minutes from downtown Dallas.

~Visit our booth to learn more about our Builder Incentive Programs including our ur'ﬁqU‘é
.50/50 jomt venture opportunlty between buﬂders and Beacon H|II to buﬂd a home(s) for

Build &
Market =
Sell

Joe MeGinley, Director of Sales & Marketi'r;g . WWW.LiveAtBeaconHill.com
12900 US HWY 175, Kemp, Texas 75143 * O: 903.498.LAKE (5253) « M: 903.880.2658

Alberto Jauregui Designs is a residential design firm located in
Austin, Texas since 1999. AJD provides exquisite designs for
volume and custom home builders nationwide.

AJD specializes in designing versatile master plans for

volume builders with new and innovative options.

AJD’s ability to cost-effectively integrate options into

master plans enhances builder profitability, and serves to set
AJD's clients ahead of their competitors. Address specific
plans with any options are delivered in less than 48 hours.

JaureguiDesigns.com
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Booth 508
www.beam.com
Global leader in manufacturing and sales of central vacuum systems.

Electrolux/Beam Central Vacuum

Elite Concrete Solutions Booth 1029
817-320-1523 www.eliteconcretesolutions.com
We have been designing and installing decorative concrete since
2002. The company focuses on all aspects of the installation of water-
falls, stained and stamped concrete, epoxy systems, vertical overlays,
stamped overlayments for residential customers, along with commer-
cial applications at hotels and shopping areas. We insure the utmost
levels of customer service by working with you to provide personal-
ized quality work, in a timely manner. We pride ourselves on our cus-
tomer satisfaction.

Enercept SIPs Booth 901
605-882-2222 www.enercept.com
Manufacturer of energy efficient, Enercept Structural Insulated Panels
(SIPs). The Builders’ Choice.

Engrain Booth 500
303-217-1171 www.Engrain.com
Engrain is the leading provider of touch screen marketing, sales and
messaging systems for residential real estate. Its TouchTour® is used
by some of the most progressive and most successful builders in the
country. Beautiful, property-branded interfaces on large (42" to 84")
multi-touch panels engage prospective buyers on your homes and
communities.

enTech Electronics Booth 238
972-286-9933 www.generatorsdallas.com
For over a decade, enTech has provided alternative energy products
to customers in the DFW area. A home standby generator offers your
clients the peace of mind and security of knowing they will never be
left in the dark. We want you and your clients to be completely pre-
pared with back-up power, food-storage and essential oils for 100%
Natural First-Aid. We help you #plan #prepare & #relax.

Environment One Booth 332
972-436-2536 www.eone.com
The E/One Sewer system is a pressure sewer system that is pow-
ered by E/One grinder pumps. A pressure sewer system uses small-
diameter pipes and grinder pumps, which are often installed at each
home. The grinder pump station collects all of the wastewater from
the home and grinds it into slurry. The wastewater is then pumped
to a larger sewer main or directly to a wastewater treatment plant.
Pressure sewer systems are used in areas where a conventional gravity
sewer system cannot be installed.

EyeSite Surveillance, Inc. Booth 125
214-770-9147 www.GoEyeSite.com
EyeSite Surveillance provides robust, adaptable site security, surveil-
lance and alarm systems for residential, commercial, industrial and
utility construction projects. We also provide high resolution, time
lapse video for project management and marketing applications. All
EyeSite products are fully self sustaining and do not need an external
power source. Systems support wireless internet capability, analytics,
live monitoring service, mesh networking, police dispatch and perim-
eter breach detection. EyeSite Surveillance puts “eyes” where they are
needed 24 hours a day, 365 days a year.

FAKRO America, LLC Booth 706
www.fakrousa.com
FAKRO is a private, family owned company which employs over 3,300
workers all over the world. FAKRO has become the most dynamic and
fastest growing company of skylights and attic ladders in the world,
with products sold in such countries as UK, Austria, Spain, the Nether-
lands, Ireland, Germany, Poland, Russia and Hungary. It is no wonder
that FAKRO is one of the top distributors of attic ladders and skylights
in the world, always improving and updating technologies.

Ferguson Booth 925
512-464-9856 www.Ferguson.com
Stop by the Ferguson booth to enjoy a complimentary fresh-brewed
cup of coffee and chat with our friendly and knowledgeable product
experts. Ferguson is Texas' source for the latest lighting, appliances
and plumbing products available in a range of styles for every taste.
Builders can discover and explore new ways to wow customers with
inspiration from our quality home products and talented associates.
Visit us in person and online at Ferguson.com.

Field Controls Booth 402
252-522-3031 www.fieldcontrols.com
Since 1927, Field Controls has focused on the development and man-
ufacture of products that control, move, or improve the quality of air.
Our customers are original equipment manufacturers of oil and gas
heating appliances and over 6,000 wholesale distributors throughout
the U.S. who supply the many thousands of HVAC contractors that
specify Field Controls products for their customers, residential and
commercial building owners.

Booth 320
www.fifoil.com
Building designers are faced with maximizing the thermal perfor-
mance of building envelopes from zero-energy single family homes
to LEED commercial buildings. Fi-Foil® Company, Inc. has developed
simple, high performance, cost effective insulation products to maxi-
mize unused air spaces and provide a compliment to other types of
mass insulation products. Fi-Foil is celebrating over 30 years in busi-
ness with a foundation and growth based on products tested to ASTM
Standards, technical support and third party compliance.

Fi-Foil Company, Inc.

Forever Safe Shelters Booth 1010
903-802-0033 www.foreversafeshelters.com
Weathering all of life’s storms.... Forever Safe Shelters provides resi-
dential and commercial shelters to protect you, your family or your
colleagues from life’s inevitable storms. Whether it's a tornado, a
home intrusion or civil unrest, we have the product to keep your safety
and peace of mind in tact. Our shelters are above-ground and tested
to be significantly stronger than other above-ground shelters on the
market. With our panelized system, we can customize your shelter to
fit your needs.

Fortress Railing Products Booth 225
866-323-4766 www.FortressRailing.com
Fortress Railing Products is an innovative building products manufac-
turer focused on supplying and servicing the growing railing indus-
try. Whether your needs are for residential, multifamily or commercial
railing, Fortress Railing Products has the right railing solution to meet
your needs. Fortress Vertical Cable Railing will be featured.
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Fox Energy Specialists Booth 628
866-448-0961 www.FoxEnergySpecialists.com
Since 2001, Fox Energy Specialists has helped Texas Builders improve
construction quality, water efficiency, and of course, the energy ef-
ficiency of their homes. We are an independent third-party energy
inspection, testing, and HERS Rating provider. Our mission is to pro-
mote energy efficient building that is marketable and affordable to
our clients. Whether you are building a Net-Zero Energy home or just
need to wrap your head around the energy code, we're here to help.

Gastite/FlashShield Booth 306
800-662-0208 www.gastite.com
FlashShield Lightning Resistant CSST.

General-Plastics Booth 1018

www.general-plastics.com
General Plastics manufactures tough, hi-impact plastic fittings for un-
der slab heating and air conditioning systems. Our fittings are rust
proof, easy to install, more efficient and save installation time, labor
and money. And made in USA.

Georgia-Pacific Gypsum Booth 619
404-652-2819 Www.gpgypsum.com
Sell more homes by offering safety and peace-of-mind with every
house you build. Learn about patent-pending ToughRock® Fireguard
45™ Gypsum Board from Georgia-Pacific Gypsum. By building entire
communities that promote fire-rated wall construction, home build-
ers can translate home buyers’ desire for increased safety into profit-
able business while differentiating new home construction from your
competition.

Booth 412
www.glasscraft.com
GlassCraft Door Company is an award-winning manufacturer of pre-
mium wood, composite, and steel entry doors for the residential mar-
ket. Known for these product lines: Portobello® Series of Mahogany
doors and Estancia® Series of Knotty Alder doors Artisan Series® and
Estate Series® of premium composite entry doors, and Buffalo Forge®
Steel entry doors. Awards and Recognition: 2014 Crystal Achievement
Award for Unique Innovation, 2014 TEEA for Sustainability, and 2012
Crystal Achievement Award for Most Unique Doors.

GlassCraft Door Company

GPI Millworks
844-345-1025 ext 106

We supply components to door prehangers.

Booth 410
www.gpimillworks.com

SUNBELT OPENING SESSION SPONSOR
Great American Insurance Group Booth Number: 503
972-437-7125 www.GreatAmericaninsuranceGroup.com
TAB endorsed insurance group.

GuildQuality Booth 311
888-355-9223 www.guildquality.com
The best home builders, remodelers and contractors rely on
GuildQuality’s customer satisfaction surveying, performance report-
ing, and marketing tools to help improve their business and promote
their commitment to quality.

Hacker Industries, Inc. Booth 1005
800-642-3455 www.HackerIndustries.com
Hacker Industries, Inc. has been supplying sound-rated, fire-resistant,
and durable floors to the multifamily market for over 30 years. From
high-end condominiums to multi-unit affordable housing projects,
Hacker Industries is committed to delivering the right products for
any multifamily project. Our premier line of FIRM-FILL® Gypsum Con-
cretes offer exceptional strength paired with superior sound and fire
resistance. For increased acoustical control, Hacker Industries also
supplies FIRM-FILL SCM sound control mats.

Héfele America Company Booth 818
281-685-5103 www.hafele.com/us
Héfele is an international leader in architectural, builders, furniture
and cabinet hardware. Products include sliding systems for wood and
glass, access control/locking identification systems, decorative and
functional hardware and organizational products for the home.

Hampton Products International Booth 720
949-472-7256 www.brinksppr.com
Hampton Products International is a leading innovator of security
hardware and accessory products. Located in Foothill Ranch, Calif.,
Hampton has provided outstanding products and service for its cus-
tomers for more than 25 years, including Brinks and Brink Home Secu-
rity door hardware, padlocks and security lighting products.

Booth 905
www.headwaterscm.com
Concrete Products Manufacturer and Masonry supply Natural Stone
and Manufactured Stone.

Headwaters Construction Materials

Home Builders Insurance Services Booth 715
469-517-1770 www.hbisonline.com
Home Builders Insurance Services (HBIS) are industry leaders in pro-
viding builder’s insurance programs. We work with home builders
across Texas to educate you on your insurance programs to streamline
the processes and to keep the cost as low as possible on Builder’s Risk,
General Liability, Workers Comp and Auto. At HBIS we work hard to
protect what you have worked so hard to build!

HOME of Texas Booth 418
800-445-8173 www.HomeOfTexas.com
HOME of Texas offers 10 year warranties to Texas Builders. Texas of-
fers unique challenges to the building industry and Home addresses
these risks with effective coverage.

Home Staging & ReDesign Association Booth 632
972-733-3435 www.myhsra.com
Home Staging & ReDesign Association who trains and educates sellers
how to market and sell homes more quickly than traditional methods.

HomeFront Software Booth 313
866-716-7291 www.HomeFront-Software.com
HomeFront Software, based in Scottsdale, Arizona & Calgary, Alberta
provides residential builders the ability to manage Sales, CRM, Esti-
mating, Purchasing, Scheduling, Service & Warranty in one easy to use
management system. Whether you are a builder of 5 or 250+ homes
per year, HomeFront Software’s fully integrated construction manage-
ment system allows users to manage the entire build process without
replacing your accounting solution. With seamless integration with
QuickBooks, Sage 50, Sage 100-Contractor & Sage 300 Construction
and Real Estate HomeFront Software is the construction manage-
ment system of choice.

SunbeltBuildersShow.com | SunbeltBuildersShow | f @SunbeltBuilders | #Sunbelt



2015 SUNBELT BUILDERS SHOW™ OFFICIAL SHOW GUIDE

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

SUNBELT GENERAL SESSION SPONSOR

Hotchkiss Insurance Agency, LLC Booth 309
972-512-7718 www.hiallc.com
Hotchkiss Insurance Agency (HIA) has a 30+ year history of providing
TAB members with custom policies and risk services. A member of
Builder Agent Network, we offer an exclusive general liability policy
developed by home builders for home builders. The Builders’ Risk
Program provides for the geographic challenges in Texas.

Huber Engineered Woods Booth 738
214-952-0291 www.huberwood.com
Huber Engineered Woods' ZIP System® Sheathing and tape is a struc-
tural wood panel with built-in protective barriers, eliminating the
need for building wrap or felt and providing a continuous rigid mois-
ture and air barrier that optimizes energy efficiency. Additionally, Hu-
ber’s AdvanTech® Subflooring product is proven to achieve a superior
combination of strength and moisture resistance — for subflooring
that won't swell, cup, delaminate or bounce even under the toughest
conditions. To learn more, visit www.huberwood.com.

Booth 1002
www.huffinesdodge.com/
Huffines Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram of Lewisville has been serving
North Texans since 1924. A certified BusinessLINK dealer, Huffines
CJDR is here to meet all your commercial or fleet automotive needs.
Stop by booth #1002 or contact David Webb (972-538-4120 | David.
Webb@Huffines.net) or Ed Dyson (972-538-4113 | Edward.Dyson@
huffines.net) to learn how BusinessLINK can help your Small Business!

Huffines Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram

Hurst Hardwoods Booth 234
813-448-2107 www.hursthardwoods.com
Hurst Hardwoods sells a wide variety of wood flooring and stair parts.
We are a major supplier of unfinished solid and engineered flooring
across the country. We sell major prefinished brands along with over
40 floors in our private Hurst Hardwoods line. We have exotic prefin-
ished and unfinished in solid and engineered. Hurst has a complete
line of French Oak wide and long plank.

Indinator Company of America Booth 804
800-343-9007 www.inclinator.com, www.lift-aids.com,

www.marchalstevensonelev.com
Inclinator Company of America offers you the unique opportunity
of dealing with the country’s most experienced residential elevator
company with a history of 92 plus years of excellence in producing
American made products. All of our products incorporate state of
the art technology along with good old fashioned craftsmanship. To-
gether along with our authorized dealer Lift-Aids Inc. from Euless and
Marchal/Stevenson Elevator Company from Houston, we are here to
meet all your lift needs.

Booth 415
radiantbarrier.com

Innovative Insulation Inc.
817-446-6200,

The World's largest radiant barrier manufacturer.

Booth 907
www.insitelandplanning.com
InSite uses Optimized Subdivision Design to design more efficient
and safer neighborhoods with better curb appeal and less impact on
the environment. These designs require less infrastructure than tra-

InSite Land Planning

ditional layouts decreasing your costs, and turns pavement and con-
crete into buildable land increasing your revenues. Please stop by our
booth so you can see for yourself how Insite can give you the best of
both worlds.

International Code Council / BOAT Booth 730
888-422-7233 www.iccsafe.org
The International Code Council is a member-focused association dedi-
cated to helping the building safety community and construction in-
dustry provide safe, sustainable and affordable construction through
the development of codes and standards used in the design, build and
compliance process. Most U.S. communities and many global markets
choose the International Codes.

InterWrap, Inc./Titanium Booth 631
778-945-2880 www.interwrap.com
InterWrap’s TITANIUM® synthetic roofing underlayments are designed
for sloped roofing applications. Eleven years of R&D has now resulted
in the most advanced synthetic underlayments available in the indus-
try. In fact, all Titanium products now offer the Sure-Foot® slip resis-
tant walking surface. This is a patented nodular surface that unlike
smooth surfaced products allows for superior steep slope walkability,
even in wet weather conditions. InterWrap also offers RhinoRoof® U20
its value priced performance brand felt replacement.

Iron Doors Plus & Metro Steel Booth 535
888-534-6086 www.irondoorsplus.com
We design & manufacture hand crafted Iron Entry Doors & Ultra Low
Profile Steel Windows and Doors. With our multiple lines of products
we are able to offer the best designs for your project. No matter how
big or small your project is, we can design, build and install for you.

Iron Doors Unlimited, LLC Booth 825
888-416-3553 www.irondoorsunlimited.com
Iron Doors Unlimited delivers the best and widest selection of artisan
hand-crafted iron doors, in stock forimmediate shipment. Exception-
ally affordable, our entryways are made of 12-gauge iron, compliment-
ed by 5/8” scrollwork with beautiful finish and glass options, while be-
ing protected by exceptional service and warranty. IDU works with
trade partners at all levels delivering our customers industry-leading
margins on over 140 in-stock SKUs plus a very affordable and respon-
sive Custom Door Program.

Ironwood Connection Booth 638
281-813-6689 www.ironwoodusa.com
Ironwood Connection is your stair & railing company. We offer parts
sales, full turn-key installation, remodel services custom fabrication
and more. Three locations in Houston, Austin-San Antonio and DFW
help to better serve you.

J&K Cabinetry, Inc. Booth 120
974-247-6414 www.jandkcabinetry.com
J&K is a quality cabinetry brand with over 10 years excellence in the
United States, providing distinctive and stylish kitchen and bath
cabinets with excellent craftsmanship. We believe customers are of
paramount importance. And, therefore, we offer the very best qual-
ity, affordable pricing and great customer service to provide the best
customer satisfaction. With the all wood construction, European style
concealed hinges, and soft-close systems, customers will be sure to be
pleased with the beauty of J&K's Cabinets.
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Insurance designed for builders.

Over 35 years of experience insuring building industry
businesses and access to every type of coverage
option you might need.

Call us to find out how our program, designed for
builders, can improve your coverage and
save you money.

HOTCHKISS

INSURANCE AGENCY, LLC
Experience, Choice and Service

800.899.3750 ¢ hiallc.com

EXCLUSIVELY]
ENDORSED!

*

General Session Sponsor, Thursday, July 30 @ 3:15 p.m.

The Politics of Texas and Its Impact on the Economy %‘g%ﬁw BUILDER AGENT NETORK T—
Presented by Dr. Jim Gaines & Ross Ramsey Groupe T e

i
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Homebuyers are looking for gourmet kitchens, state-of-the-art
entertainment rooms and central vacuum systems to keep the
whole house clean. In fact, 34% want a central vacuum system
in their next home, according to a recent National Association
of Home Builders survey. BEAM Central Vacuum Systems
improve indoor air quality and are clinically proven to relieve
allergies. Be the builder with the dream home that stands

out and delivers more margin.

BEAM

Electrolux

Visit beam.com for more information.
Visit us at Booth 508 | Sunbelt Builders Show
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Booth 803
www.JamesHardie.com
James Hardie Building Products is a world leader in Fiber Cement Sid-
ing and Backerboard with several manufacturing plants in the U.S.and
abroad. Lightweight and resilient, James Hardie® products are rare
in that they combine beauty and durability and also are considered
“Green and Sustainable” by industry professionals. Our Siding is the
most popular brand of siding in America and can be found on over 5
million homes.

James Hardie

James Martin Furniture Booth 1000
214-239-2311 www.jamesmartinfurniture.com
James Martin Furniture is a leading manufacturer of high quality bath-
room vanities. Our old world craftsmanship in unison with the latest
technology in furniture production makes it possible to fabricate the
finest vanities with more than 1,900 individual looks. At James Mar-
tin Furniture, our passion is designing and manufacturing bathroom
vanities that are at the forefront of innovation and quality.

J-Kraft, Inc. Booth 130
www.jkraftinc.com
J-Kraft, Inc. is committed to producing the finest custom cabinetry in
the major Texas markets, including Houston, San Antonio, Austin and
Dallas areas. J-Kraft, Inc. is dedicated to providing quality, craftsman-
ship and outstanding customer service. With equal focus on design
and craftsmanship, we offer the finest built-in cabinetry, wall units,
and custom kitchens available. We fabricate both traditional cabinets
constructed with face frames and a contemporary, frameless cabinet
design. Each custom job combines craftsmanship and the latest tech-
nology to manufacture the most stylish cabinets available.

Kelly-Moore Paint Company Booth 734
214-995-9974 www.kellymoore.com
For over 60 years, The Kelly-Moore Paint Company has been one of
the leading manufacturers of architectural paint coatings, serving the
Southwest and West regions of the United States. As a builder, your
number one concern is Customer Satisfaction. A skilled, KM Builder
Specialist can tailor a cost-effective program to meet all of your color
and coatings requirements. Whether you're a National or Regional
Builder, Kelly-Moore has a program designed for you.

Kenyon International, Inc. Booth 621
860-664-4906 www.CookWithKenyon.com
Kenyon International, Inc. manufactures American made products
offering unique designs that incorporate the latest in cooking tech-
nology. With over 80 years of legendary innovation, the company
consistently surpasses challenging engineering concepts while pro-
viding the finest customer experiences throughout the world. Kenyon
is changing the way people think about cooking with a line of grills
that has transformed traditional grilling. Kenyon Grills are flame-free,
smokeless grilling, include a non-stick grate and are easy to clean up.
A concealed electric element eliminates grease flare-ups while provid-
ing a virtually smokeless heat source.

KIKGARD Inc. Booth 610
281-357-5770 www.kikgard.com
Manufacture and distribute patented doorjamb reinforcement prod-
uct to door suppliers.

Kimberly-Clark Booth 102
479-553-6481 www.kimberly-clarkbuildingmaterials.com
Kimberly-Clark Professional Building Materials.

King Architectural Metals Booth 521
800-542-2379 www.KingMetals.com
With over 9,000 items in stock, as well as same day shipping, you can
depend on quality, value and service from one of North America’s
largest suppliers of decorative and ornamental metals. Visit us as
KingMetals.com and on Facebook.

Knauf Insulation Booth 239
317-398-4434 www.knaufinsulation.com
Knauf Insulation is the fastest growing insulation manufacturer in the
world with a wide range of insulation products to meet the growing
demand for energy efficiency and acoustic performance in new and
existing homes, commercial buildings and industrial applications.
Products include thermal and acoustical glass mineral wool insula-
tions for residential, commercial, industrial, marine, original equip-
ment manufacturer and metal building applications. “It's time to save
energy!”

LaCantina Doors, Inc. Booth 1016
888-221-0141 www.LaCantinaDoors.com
LaCantina Doors is the leader in designing and manufacturing prod-
ucts that create large open spaces. Offering the most innovative and
comprehensive range of folding, sliding and swing doors available,
LaCantina Doors utilizes the same signature narrow stile & rail profile
across its product line for a perfectly matching door package. De-
signed and made in California, LaCantina is the preferred choice when
it comes to products that open spaces. Backed by an industry lead-
ing 10 year warranty, LaCantina Doors are available across the US and
Internationally.

LaHabra Stucco Booth 711
866-516-0061 www.lahabrastucco.com
LaHabra Stucco, a Parex USA brand, represents the pinnacle in stucco
assemblies. Since 1926, LaHabra’s rich history exemplifies the trust
and success that comes from a single source, quality driven stucco
brand. Today, LaHabra retains its position as the most trusted stucco
brand. With innovations such as Base and Packaged Color, One-Coat
stuccos, Polymer modified cement finishes, Acrylic DPR finishes, it's
no wonder the LaHabra brand continues to remains strong with home
builders and contractors alike.

NORTH TEXAS
PBasements

A full service, turnkey foundation concrete company servicing the
residential and light commercial construction industry in Texas.

For information:

817.770.BSMT (2768) www.ntxbsmt.com
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Legacy Vinyl Windows Booth 338
972-996-5165 www.legacyvinylwindows.com
Legacy Industries manufactures quality vinyl windows and patio doors
for new construction and replacements. We are a privately owned, sta-
ble and debt free company with a combined management experience
of 100 + years in the window and door industry. The dedication to “re-
fining service through on-time complete shipments, building afford-
able quality products and earning customer trust” has allowed Legacy
Industries to continue to increase its market share. Legacy Industries
operates out of a 103,000 sq.ft. facility in Carrollton, Texas.

LG Hausys Surfaces Booth 317
866-544-4622 www.lgviaterausa.com
LG Hausys surface materials are designed and created with the idea
that a countertop is more than a place for just meals. Our surface ma-
terials are simply an all-rounder and widely used in many different
market segments, such as kitchens, bathrooms, hotels, restaurants,
airports, etc. With HI-MACS solid surface and Viatera quartz surface,
our surface materials provide inspiration, flexibility, and luxurious
quality like no other. To learn more about our surface materials please
visit www.lghimacsusa.com or www.lgviaterausa.com.

Lone Star Iron Doors Booth 403
469-713-4728 www.lonestarirondoors.com
Lone Star Iron Doors specializes in handcrafted entries and windows
that will make a lasting statement of elegance.

LP Building Products Booth 811
214-726-5777 www.lpcorp.com
Louisiana-Pacific Corporation is a leading manufacturer of quality en-
gineered wood building materials including OSB, structural framing
products, and exterior siding for use in residential, industrial and light
commercial construction. At LP, we are committed to our customers.
We take pride in delivering on our promise to provide high-quality
products, innovative ideas, and excellent service. Our customers have
come to depend on this commitment. It's what brings new and long-
time customers back to LP year after year.

Malarkey Roofing Products Booth 104
503-283-1191 www.malarkeyroofing.com
Malarkey Roofing Products is a Portland, Oregon based company that
provides technology driven residential, commercial, and sustainable
roofing solutions for contractors, architects and homeowners seeking
dependable roofing products. Since 1956, Malarkey Roofing Products
has consistently valued innovation and is motivated to manufacture
products that improve people’s lives while balancing environmental
and economic interests.

Mark Systems Booth 213
609-702-9901 www.MarkSystemsUSA.com
Mark Systems’ IHMS is the industry’s ONLY single database, enter-
prise-wide home builder software suite. No other home builder soft-
ware gives you the power, flexibility, ease of use, and ROI like IHMS.
IHMS delivers full back-office and field operations functions directly to
the desktop or device of every person in the building process. IHMS’
single database architecture means that information is delivered in-
stantly and transparently to every team member. Purchasing, sched-
uling, field operations, trade partners, sales office, and design center
personnel all effortlessly share critical information.

McCoy’s Building Supply Booth 511
512-395-6644 www.McCoys.com
McCoy’s Building Supply is headquartered in San Marcos, TX with 86
lumberyards as well as 2 door and millwork facilities across 5 states.
The McCoy’s team has strong relationships with thousands of build-
ers and contractors in each of our markets. Whether you're building
4 or 400 homes per year, McCoy'’s has the people, the knowledge, the
products and the delivery capability to help you be successful.

Booth 126
www.Metrostudy.com
Serving every key segment of the real estate development and hous-
ing markets, Metrostudy delivers business intelligence that helps our
customers make critical decisions, mitigate risk and grow revenue.
Our core competencies include: housing market intelligence, propri-
etary research and analysis, and consulting services.

Metrostudy

Booth 100
www.meyersresearchllc.com
Meyers Research is a residential real estate consulting practice and a
leading data provider for the housing industry headquartered in Bev-
erly Hills, CA with 9 offices in the U.S. As a trusted advisor in for-sale
and multifamily markets, the company offers a national perspective
as well as local expertise to home builders, land and institutional de-
velopers, investment and commercial banks, private equity managers,
and attorneys.

Meyers Research-Zonda

Milgard Windows & Doors Booth 808
800-MILGARD www.Milgard.com
Milgard Windows & Doors, a Masco company based in Tacoma,
Washington, offers a full line of vinyl, wood, fiberglass and aluminum
windows and patio doors for builders, dealers and homeowners, all
backed by a Full Lifetime Warranty, including parts and labor. The
company has been recognized for manufacturing the nation’s high-
est quality vinyl windows eight times in a yearly survey sponsored by
Hanley-Wood Inc., publishers of BUILDER Magazine. Milgard has ap-
proximately 3,800 dealer locations nationwide.

Minol Booth 620
972-386-6611 www.minolusa.com
Minol provides utility expense management solutions to the multi-
family, student, affordable and military housing communities. Our
complete suite of revenue recovery solutions include meter installa-
tion and ongoing management, utility billing, energy management
and water conservation.

Mitsubishi Electric Cooling & Heating Booth 501
832-302-5886 www.mitsubishicomfort.com
The HVAC Division of Mitsubishi Electric US, Inc. is headquartered in
Suwanee, Ga. We are a leading marketer of Mitsubishi Electric intel-
ligent air-conditioning and heating technology in North America,
Latin America, the Caribbean and Bermuda. In 1982, we introduced
our state-of-the-art, split-ductless air conditioners and heat pumps in
North America. We expanded our product line with variable refriger-
ant flow (VRF) zoning heat pump systems using INVERTER technology
to offer simultaneous cooling and heating capabilities.
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Miyanaga America Corp. Booth 725
630-359-5795 www.miyanagaamerica.com
Miyanaga has earned an excellent reputation from customers through
the invention of unique products, which meet the needs of the age
for “Drilling efficiency”, “Durability”, “Safety” and other aspects. What
drove the remarkable progress was the flexible idea and technology
for “cutting holes”.

Booth 533
www.mlaw-eng.com
Established in 1964, MLAW Engineers is recognized as one of the most
respected structural engineering firms in Texas. MLAW's structural
engineers have authored nationally accepted design manuals and
software, setting standards for the industry. MLAW offers foundation
design, framing plans, project consulting, energy rating and field test-
ing, forensics, and inspections.

MLAW Engineers

Mohawk Industries Booth 1007
832-239-0002 www.mohawkind.com
Mohawk Industries is a leading global flooring manufacturer that cre-
ates products to enhance residential and commercial spaces around
the world. Mohawk’s vertically integrated manufacturing and distri-
bution processes provide competitive advantages in the production
of carpet, rugs, ceramic tile, laminate, wood, stone, luxury vinyl tile
and sheet vinyl. Our industry-leading innovation has yielded products
and technologies that differentiate our brands in the marketplace and
satisfy all flooring related remodeling and new construction require-
ments.

Montana Timber Products Booth 520
406-546-5579 www.montanatimberproducts.com
Specialty Wood Product Manufacturer-ranchwood (Premium Alterna-
tive).

SUNBELT PRESENTING SPONSOR

Morrison Supply Company Booth 111

877-709-2227 WWW.morsco.com

Founded in 1917, Morrison Supply Company has showrooms featur-
ing kitchen & bath plumbing fixtures, appliances, hardware & lighting.
Morrison also offers HVAC equipment & supplies as well as a variety of
water heater options. With decades of experience, we understand our
customers’ specific needs. Therefore, we're able to help them to be
successful in their daily operations.

Mortgage Financial Services, LLC Booth 227
940-601-9010 www.mortgagefinancial.com
MFS is a full service mortgage lender specializing in residential new
construction. We share the dreams of our home buyers...turning
houses into homes!

National Window & Door Booth 411
972-713-0019 www.nationalwindowdoor.com
Distributor for residential windows and doors.

Next Century Screens, Inc. Booth 917
972-496-4981 www.nextcenturyscreens.com
Next Century Screens is the North Texas authorized provider of Phan-
tom Screens - the industry leader in retractable screening solutions.
We offer retractable screen solutions for almost any application. As
the leading provider of retractable screens, Phantom supplies innova-

tive screening solutions for all types of door, window, oversized, and
custom applications. Whether you want to screen a double French or
sliding door, casement or tilt ‘n turn window, garage, porch, patio, la-
nai, or more - Phantom has a screen to fit your needs.

Norbord Industries, Inc. Booth 721
913-908-4960 www.norbord.com/na/
Norbord is a major manufacturer of structural OSB panels with two
of our mills located right here in Texas. Norbord specializes in perfor-
mance sub-flooring “PINNACLE” that has a 50 year warranty and 100
day no sand guarantee (available in 23/32” and 1 1/8" thickness), and
“SOLARBORD,” our radiant barrier sheathing that reflects 97% of the
radiant heat keeping attics up to 30 degrees cooler and AC bills lower.

Booth 1009
www.ntxbsmt.com
North Texas Basements, Inc. is a full service turnkey foundation con-
crete company servicing Texas. All the foundations offered meet na-
tional standards and systems as described in the American Concrete
Institute and the Concrete Foundation Association. The president
takes pride in the fact there have been no foundation issues or leaks
in his 40+ years in the residential and light commercial construction
industry.

North Texas Basements, Inc.

0’Hagin, LLC Booth 324
877-324-0444 www.ohagin.com
O’Hagin produces attic vents for real or composite tile, slate, shake,
and shingle roofs which provide superior ventilation and blend with
the surrounding roofing material. O’Hagin vents are available with
patent-pending flame, ember, wind-driven rain and snow resistant
features. There is also a vent for dry-in applications offering 144 sq.
in. NFVA per vent.

Booth 538
www.OperationFINALLYHOME.org
Operation FINALLY HOME was established in 2005 as a 501(c)(3) or-
ganization. We are celebrating 10 years of providing custom-built,
mortgage-free homes to America’s military heroes and the widows of
the fallen who have sacrificed so much to defend our freedom and
values. Operation FINALLY HOME partners with corporate sponsors,
builders associations, developers, individual contributors, and volun-
teers to help America’s military heroes and their families transition to
the home front by addressing one of their most pressing needs—a
home to call their own.

Operation FINALLY HOME

Owens Corning Booth 112
406-422-9133 Www.owenscorning.com
Owens Corning provides solutions for insulation, envelope sealing
and roofing needs. We also assist in meeting your building and en-
ergy code needs through building science.

Pacific MDF Products, Inc. Booth 424
870-862-2484 www.PacTrim.com
PacTrim® leads the industry for primed MDF moulding and millwork.
GREEN since its inception, PacTrim® is SCS certified for pre-consumer,
recycled wood fiber enabling projects to qualify for LEED points. Our
four North American manufacturing facilities provide reliable, domes-
tic product with shorter lead times than off-shore competitors. This
results in better-managed inventories and allows prompt response to
market changes.
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Pella Corporation Booth 512
641-621-1000 www.Pella.com
Pella Corporation is a leader in designing, testing, manufacturing and
installing quality windows and doors for new construction, remodel-
ing and replacement applications. As a family-owned and profession-
ally managed privately-held company, Pella is known for its 89-year
history of making innovative products, providing quality service and
delivering on customer satisfaction. Headquartered in Pella, lowa, the
company is committed to incorporating new technologies, increasing
productivity and practicing environmental stewardship to create sat-
isfied customers.

Pliteq Inc. Booth 233
416-449-0049 www.pliteq.com
Pliteq is an engineering company and global innovator in recycled
rubber building products for commercial sound control.

Polyguard Barrier Products Booth 106
469-500-9402 www.polyguardbarriers.com
We manufacture pesticide free building materials to permanently
keep pests out of the structure while eliminating the need for any pes-
ticide use.

Premier Nationwide Lending Booth 915
972-567-0600 www.loansbypremier.com
Premier Nationwide Lending is a Mortgage Banking Lender based in
Texas. We are DEDICATED to our customers and strive to grow their
business by bringing VALUE to the table. One way we accomplish this
is through our “Fast Track” underwriting process. Every day we close
loans in less than 2 weeks from start to finish. Premier was also named
one of the Top 40 Mortgage Companies in America in 2013. You de-
serve to EXPERIENCE the “Premier Way".

SUNBELT LANYARDS SPONSOR
PrimeLending Booth 209
972-764-6877 www.PrimeLending.com
PrimeLending has grown from a staff of 20 to over 2,800 profession-
als producing more than $13 billion annually. We have been able to
grow thanks to one simple principle - we don't treat the customer like
a number, we treat them like a neighbor.

Protective Products Int’l, Inc. Booth 132
678-376-7600 www.ProtectiveProducts.com
We offer Professional Grade Surface Protection and Dust Control
products all designed specifically to save you time, money and in-
crease customer satisfaction. Products include Surface Protection for
carpets, all types of flooring, trim, glass, tubs & whirlpools. Our Dust
Control products include: PRO-VENT, ZipWall, Dirt Grabber®, brand
TakMats, Shoe and Boot Covers. Be sure to visit us and take advantage
of SHOW SPECIALS!

Protecto Wrap Booth 328
800-759-9727 www.protectowrap.com
Since 1952, Protecto Wrap Company has been manufacturing water-
proofing membranes with a sound reputation for producing some of
the highest quality waterproofing systems available. Our products
meet or exceed the design requirements and specifications for a vari-
ety of applications. Protecto Wrap offers design consultation and field
technical support for all product lines, which include residential and
commercial waterproofing membranes on: Foundations/Decks; Win-
dow and Door Flashings; Roofing Underlayments; Flooring Underlay-
ments; Energy Systems. Whatever your waterproofing, roofing under-
layment or flashing needs, Protecto Wrap Company has you covered.

Quality Edge Booth 329
888-784-0878 www.qualityedge.com
At Quality Edge, our greatest strength is our ability to give you every
advantage. We're ready to respond with innovation, design, execution
and service beyond all expectations. This includes shorter lead times,
faster turnaround, and multiple products in a single drop shipment.
We provide exceptional, industry leading products and customer ser-
vice as we put our products and your ideas into practice for quality
solutions that truly give you the edge.

Quarrix Building Products Booth 1027
763-540-9742 WWWw.quarrix.com
A Better Way with Quarrix Building Products. A better way to ventilate
with Quarrix Ridge Vent, a better way to flash a pipe penetration with
the all-steel Pipe Boot that's Built to Last, and a better way to get a
tile roof with Lightweight Composite Roof Tile in Traditional Spanish,
European Pan, Provincial Flat and Quarried Slate. Check out our Model
Homes Builder program!

Ram Board Booth 607
818-848-0400 www.ramboard.com
Developed in 1999, Ram Board was originally designed to protect
floors from the heavy demands of the movie industry. Word of Ram
Board quickly spread to the construction industry where it was put
to the test under the rigorous demands of contractors. Because of
Ram Board’s Flex-Fiber™ technology, it rapidly became contractor’s #1
choice for floor protection. Ram Board is now sold through over 5,000
local lumber and supply stores in the U.S. and Canada.

Regional Hispanic Contractors Association Booth 1011
972-786-0909 www.regionalhca.org
Chamber of Commerce for the Construction Industry.

Booth 235
www.residentialelevators.com
Residential Elevators (RE) is an innovative manufacturer and distribu-
tor of custom residential elevators. RE elevators offer leading tech-
nology, beautiful millwork and a quiet ride for easy accessibility in
multi-story homes. For over 28 years, RE has provided quality prod-
ucts and services directly to the custom home builders and homeown-
ers throughout the Eastern United States, Texas and California. We
now offer distributorships outside our direct marketing areas. Market:
North and South America

Residential Elevators

Richardson Timbers Booth 900
214-358-2314 www.richardsontimbers.com
Richardson Timbers is a company founded in 1949 which specializes
in cutting and milling wood timbers and the production of custom
millwork products.

Ridgeview Timberworks Booth 325
972-429-4622 www.RidgeviewTimberworks.com
We use the all but forgotten art of mortise and tenon joinery in the
construction of our timber truss units. The quality of our joinery goes
hand in hand with the quality of our materials and the skill of our
craftsmen. We hand cut every timber in each structure for a good solid
fit. Solid oak pegs and shouldered mortise and tenon rafter joints are
used to insure the structural integrity of each truss.
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ROXUL, Inc. Booth 419
800-265-6878 www.roxul.com
Start your project with ROXUL® — the fire-resistant insulation that's
made from stone. Homeowners, contractors and builders rely on
ROXUL for no-compromise insulation solutions that help save energy
and create quiet and safer homes. ROXUL's line of fire-resistant insu-
lation for residential use includes both thermal and soundproofing
products: ROXUL COMFORTBATT® and ROXUL SAFE'n’'SOUNDe®.

RoyOMartin Lumber Company Booth 316
281-726-5170 www.royomartin.com
Based in Alexandria, Louisiana, Martco L.L.C. manufactures quality
southern pine oriented strand board (Oakdale, LA), plywood, and tim-
bers (Chopin, LA) under the RoyOMartin trade name. Construction of
a new OSB plant in Corrigan, TX, is currently underway, with expected
start-up in fall 2017. RoyOMartin’s premier panel products include
Eclipse™ Reflective Housewrap, Eclipse™ Radiant Barrier Roof Sheath-
ing, TuffStrand®XL OSB, and SmartCore® plywood. All of RoyOMartin’s
wood products are available Forest Stewardship Council® (FSC®) certi-
fied, FSC® C022036, ideal for LEED projects. For more information, visit
www.royomartin.com.

Salsbury Industries - Mailboxes.com Booth 110
800-624-5269 www.mailboxes.com
Salsbury Industries, the industry leader in Mailboxes, has been com-
mitted to quality since 1936. Products include a full line of USPS Ap-
proved Cluster Box Units (CBU’s), 4C Standard & Custom Horizontal
Mailboxes, 4C Horizontal Mailbox Enclosures, 4B+ Standard & Custom
Horizontal Mailboxes, a full line of Residential Mailboxes, Brass & Alu-
minum Mailboxes, Vertical & Horizontal Mailboxes, Collection Boxes,
Storage Solutions and Signature Series Plaques & Large Commercial
Signage. Please contact us at 800-MAILBOXES (624-5269) or www.
mailboxes.com.

Sawmill Specialties Booth 600
903-663-1729 www.SawmillSpecialties.com
Sawmill Specialties offers a wide variety of specialty lumber products
to be used for the interior finish of homes as well as many exterior
applications. We manufacture and sell several species of tongue &
groove lumber. Sawmill offers custom sawing of timbers in several
species up to 22" x 22" and in lengths up to 32’. Multiple surface fin-
ishes available... draw knife, foot adz, planed and rough cut. Sawmill
Specialties is a division of Satterwhite Log Homes.

Schlage Lock - Allegion Booth 121
972-378-1191 www.Schlage.com
For the past 90 years, Schlage has been creating the strongest and
most technologically advanced products to help our consumers se-
cure and monitor their homes and businesses. From mechanical locks
to home automation systems, Schlage continues to produce products
that help protect the things that mean the most to our homeowners.

Schluter®-Systems L.P. Booth 824
800-472-4588 www.schluter.com
Schluter®-Systems creates and manufactures installation systems spe-
cifically designed for tile and stone. Our innovative systems combine
state-of-the-art technology, practical experience, and attention to
detail, in order to protect the integrity of every tile installation and
allow for the application of this ideal surface covering on virtually any
surface.

SCREENEZE Booth 409
800-884-6697 Www.screeneze.com
SCREENEZE no staples, no splines, no stops and no return trips.
Secure Spa Booth 122
855-772-6882 www.securespa.com
Walk-in spa units for the bathroom.

Shoot2Sell Photography Booth 911

214-272-3200 www.Shoot2Sell.net
Shoot2Sell is an architectural photography company based in DFW
that provides top tier, magazine-quality marketing images for build-
ers, remodelers, interior/exterior designers, realtors, etc. We are the
nation’s largest architectural photography company with over 30
photographers in DFW, San Antonio and Austin areas. We offer a 24-
hour turnaround guarantee on all images and affordable, down-to-
earth prices.

Sierra Pacific Windows Booth 136
214-490-2286 www.SierraPacificWindows.com
Beautiful custom aluminum clad wood windows and doors made
from sustainably grown wood. More than 45 standard colors, powder
coated finish, extruded aluminum.

Simpson Strong-Tie Booth 514
800-999-5099 www.strongtie.com
For more than 50 years, Simpson Strong-Tie has focused on creating
structural products that help people build safer and stronger homes
and buildings. Considered a leader in structural systems research, test-
ing and innovation, Simpson Strong-Tie is one of the largest suppliers
of structural building products in the world. The company is commit-
ted to helping customers succeed by providing exceptional products,
full-service engineering and field support, product testing and train-
ing.

SimTek Fence Booth 603
801-655-5236 www.SimTekFence.com
SimTek decorative rack walls offer aesthetically pleasing privacy, pe-
rimeter and noise reduction fencing. SimTek provides the tasteful ap-
peal and high-end appearance of stone wall at an affordable price. It's
a perfect solution for residential fencing needs as well as other jobs
such as pool, generator and dumpster enclosures.

Skyline Floorscapes Booth 630
512-782-8484 www.skylinefloorscapes.com
Hardwood Flooring Manufacturer and Distributor.

SoloProtect Booth 517
1-866-632-6577 www.soloprotect.com
SoloProtect offers a fully managed service aiding your mobile work-
force who may face environmental or social risk. Individual Monitor-
ing Device / Man-Down / GPS /Audio Evidence Capture / Workforce
Management.
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Southwest Moulding Company Booth 515
214-934-5575 www.southwestmoulding.com
Established in Dallas, Texas in 1952 Southwest Moulding Company
has become the leader and optimum source for moulding and spe-
cialty millwork products throughout Texas, Oklahoma and bordering
states. With a 182,000 square foot distribution facility in Grand Prairie,
TX and a state of the art manufacturing facility in Ponder, TX, South-
west Moulding Co. and our manufacturing partner Creative Stair Parts
can fulfill every millwork and moulding need. Our channels of dis-
tribution include Building Material dealers, Millwork and Prehanging
door shops and Home Center stores.

Spectis Molded Products Booth 330
940-367-1840 www.spectis.com
Spectis Moulders manufactures high quality polyurethane architec-
tural products for the building and construction industry. We produce
moldings, balusters, railings, blocks, gingerbreads, columns, sun-
bursts, keystones, arches, louvers, medallions, niches and more. And
if you can't find what you're looking for from one of our over 3,500
catalogue items or over 6,000 custom ones, have us build a custom
product just for you.

Stock Building Supply Booth 727
713-467-6700 www.stockbuildingsupply.com
Stock Building Supply is a leading building materials and solutions
company for professional home builders and contractors in the Unit-
ed States. We are committed to providing an exceptional customer
experience for builders and contractors who are engaged in single-
and multifamily residential, repair and remodel and light commercial
construction.

SUNBELT PRESENTING SPONSOR

StrucSure Home Warranty Booth 103
877-806-8777 www.StrucSure.com
Since 1997, StrucSure Home Warranty has been providing builders, re-
modelers, and contractors with warranty products that deliver peace
of mind. Our warranties protect our clients from expensive claims, li-
abilities, and legal fees and offers their clients peace-of-mind through
third-party, insurance-backed warranty protection. Contact us today
for the best workmanship and materials, writing, piping, and duct-
work, and structural warranty coverage available.

Sunspace Texas Booth 438
888-271-5810 www.Sunspacetexas.com
Sunspace Texas offers a unique, virtually maintenance free Weather-
master porch enclosure system. Going from a simple screen room to
a totally enclosed 3 season room in just a matter of seconds. It has the
ability to close out wind, rain and dust. It can install in existing porch-
es and allows you to expand your living space. A great way to expand
the usefulness of your recreational areas. Go to Sunspacetexas.com
for product information and videos.

Surefire Social Booth 1013
888-804-8685 www.surefiresocial.com
Surefire Social is a leading provider of comprehensive, lead-driven dig-
ital marketing technology and services for building contractors across
North America. We provide the following solutions: mobile responsive
websites, search optimization, pay-per-click, reputation management,
rigorous content creation, social media and local directory listings.
Through its new platform, SurePulse, you can publish, track, and mea-
sure your marketing all in one place. Come by our booth and talk to
us about our proven platform that will generate quality online leads at
less than $50 per lead.

TAMKO Building Products, Inc. Booth 502
800-641-4691 www.TAMKO.com
TAMKO® offers a full line of residential and commercial roofing prod-
ucts including Heritage® laminated asphalt shingles, 3-tab asphalt
shingles, Awaplan SBS modified roofing systems, MetalWorks® steel
shingles, TW Metal & Tile and TW Underlayment self-adhering SBS
modified underlayments which can serve as the underlayment under
metal roofing systems. Other products includeEverGrain® Envision®
composite decking, Tam-Rail® railing, waterproofing products, venti-
lation products (including solar attic vents) and asbestos-free cements
and coatings.

Tella Firma Foundations, LLC Booth 612
214-451-6630 www.slabtek.com
Tella Firma provides a patented foundation system of elevating a
slab-on-grade foundation above the ground to create a protective
void. This innovation isolates the foundation, helping protect it from
damaging soil swells or contractions and movement caused by light
earthquakes. The foundation performs like a Pier-and-Beam but much
more affordable than traditional suspended slabs. The Tella Firma sys-
tem is based on commercial engineering principles that have been in
practice for over 50 years and has been installed in homes for over a
decade.

Texas Door & Trim, Inc. Booth 814
214-342-9393 www.tdt-inc.com
Millwork supply company. Andersen dealer and distributor.

The Marwin Company, Inc. Booth 421
803-776-2396 www.marwincompany.com
The Marwin Company is a 67 year old family owned business special-
izing in the manufacturing of energy saving attic access products. Our
new “One Touch” electric Attic Stairway gives you instant attic access
with just the push of a button. Our compete line of products includes
folding attic stairways, scuttle boxes/hatches, knee-wall doors, pocket
door frames, louver door slabs and mirror doors for the single family,
multifamily and hospitality industry.

TopBuilder Solutions Booth 703
855-806-6648 www.TopBuilderSolutions.com
TopBuilder Solutions is a leading provider of Home Builder Customer
Relationship Management (CRM) and Branded Email Marketing soft-
ware including a branded Industry Newsletter. We are the only compa-
ny that combines Home Builder Customer Relationship Management
(CRM), Lead management, Automated and Customizable Follow-up
Plans, Branded Email Marketing, and a Branded Home Builder News-
letter. If you want to sell more homes, it only makes sense to have
these tools in one, easy-to-use, affordable solution.

TracPipeCounterStrike By Omegaflex Booth 430
860-704-6829 www.tracpipe.com
Lightning resistant CSST for natural gas and propane.

Trane Booth 203

903-581-3200 www.trane.com/residential
Trane Inc. is a global provider of HVAC systems. A Trane system allows
your homeowners to rest comfortably day or night while eliminating
the worry about their next utility bill. Each of our systems are designed
to give you a cooler, happier life. Trane also offers wireless thermo-
stats for your HVAC system you can easily adjust on your phone, lap-
top, tablet or computer. Our offerings also include service and parts
support and financial solutions.
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Trim-Tex Ic. Booth 207
847-679-3000 www.trim-tex.com
Trim-Tex, Inc. features the most complete line of rigid vinyl drywall
beads and accessories in the world. Trim-Tex, Inc. has been design-
ing and producing the finest line of drywall products for 40+ years to
make your project a drywall work of art. With Trim-Tex you can take
ordinary to extraordinary!

Triple M Storm Shelters Booth 1020
817-475-2286 www.triplemstormshelters.com
Triple M Storm Shelters LLC Northwest of Fort Worth, TX is striving to
be your leading, proven provider of above ground steel storm shel-
ters. Triple M is a trusted and reputable manufacturer of top quality
storm shelters. This ensures you get 100% top-rated safe shelters mi-
nus the expensive prices charged by dealers. Our shelters have been
professionally engineered and tested to withstand Ef5 debris impact
@ TX Tech Univ. and meet/exceed criteria in FEMA P-320 & FEMA P-
361,1CC500 & IBC2009-2012. Various sizes to choose from.

UDA Technologies Booth 434
800-700-8321 www.udatechnologies.com
Trusted by over 250,000 construction professionals in 75 countries
worldwide, UDA construction software delivers the industry standard
in project management for growing construction firms.

Urban Luxury Vinyl Booth 605
951-738-9301 www.urbanluxuryvinyl.com
Urban Surfaces has a full line of vinyl products ranging from an entry
level wood plank look to a genuine tile finish. Perfect for apartments.
The latest edition is Sound-Tec for those upper floors that need sound
abatement. Sound-Tec meets and exceeds all IIC and STC building re-
quirements. Also, new for 2015, Urban has introduced carpet tiles to
their offering. Stop by and see all that Urban Surfaces has to offer.

Verona Marble Company Booth 1019
214-381-8405 www.mcstone.com
Since 1985, Verona Marble Company has been serving the residential
and commercial stone industry a unique offering of both natural and
engineered tiles and slabs. The unique partnership of the manufactur-
ing excellence of Santa Margherita and the decades of logistical and
technical knowledge of Verona Marble Company add up to the most
experienced team in the engineered and natural stone world. We
have the material your client is looking for.

WaterFurnace International Booth 1021
260-615-5167 www.waterfurnace.com
Leading manufacturer of Ultra High Efficiency Geothermal & Water
Source HVAC equipment. Proudly made in the USA.

Welding Solutions Group, LLC Booth 633
682-841-2962 www.eco-lastfence.com
ECO-LAST FENCE is a high strength all steel components Eco-Friendly
product that will provide protection, elegance, and durability for resi-
dential, commercial, and industrial fencing applications. Our durable
metal fence products meet the highest standards and requirements
providing new architectural envision combining its extended durabil-
ity with minimal or no maintenance required.

Weyerhaeuser Booth 300
281-931-1722 www.WoodByWY.com
Building products world distribution.

White River Hardwoods Booth 435
479-409-8406 www.WhiteRiver.com

White River™ is the Leader in the Design and Manufacture of Embel-
lished Hardwood Mouldings and Handcarved Woodcarvings for the
Millwork and Kitchen & Bath Industries. We offer over 3,000+ embel-
lished profiles including mouldings, corbels, onlays, cabinet parts,
mantels and more. These products are in-stock for prompt shipment
nationally and internationally.

Wilsonart, LLC Booth 625
832-725-4051 www.wilsonart.com
Wilsonart is the leading world manufacturer of High Pressure Deco-
rative Laminate. January 2015, Wilsonart introduces its own line of
quartz product called Wilsonart Quartz.

Woodtone Booth 809
800-663-9844 www.woodtone.com
At Woodtone we make innovative wood products and provide ser-
vices that make homes look great. We stand behind our products and
services, we live up to our promises, and, quite simply, we're just good
people.

Xella Aircrete North America, Inc. (Hebel) Booth 428
210-402-3223 www.hebel-usa.com
Xella Aircrete North America, the leading manufacturer of Hebel® Aer-
ated Concrete Autoclaved (AAC) is an amazingly innovative building
material that has been used in Europe for more than 80 years and in
the US for more than 15 years. Products and systems have been devel-
oped for all types of the construction industry: industrial, commercial,
high-rise buildings, schools, hospitals and more.
Yodle Booth 231
www.yodle.com
Yodle, a leader in local online marketing, empowers local businesses
to find and keep their customers simply and profitably. Yodle offers
all the online marketing essentials that local businesses need through
one easy-to-use, affordable and automated platform, fully supported
by a live customer service team. Today, Yodle simplifies success for
50,000+ local businesses.

THANK YOU 70 ALL
2015 EXHIBITING
COMPANIES
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